
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
MULTIPLE SOLUTIONS FOR 
HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS

THERAPIES. HAND IN HAND.





WOUND CARE

FIXATION - FILMS, TAPES AND BANDAGES 
Hypafix® / Cover-Roll® stretch – Non-Woven Adhesive Fixation Sheet  6 
Hypafix® transparent – Waterproof Adhesive Transparent Film in Roll  7
Leukomed® T – Waterproof Adhesive Transparent Sterile Film  8
Leukomed® IV – Waterproof Adhesive Transparent Sterile Film for IV  8 
Leukoplast® Sleek / Sleek LF – Zinc Oxide Plastic Waterproof Adhesive Tape  9 
Elastomull® – Non-Adhesive Fixation Bandage  9 
Easifix® – Superior Non-Adhesive Fixation Bandage  10 
Easifix® Cohesive – Self-Adhesive Fixation Bandage  10 

POST-OP DRESSINGS 
Leukomed® – Non-Woven Adhesive Sterile Dressing with Absorbent Pad  11 
Leukomed® T plus – Waterproof Adhesive Transparent Sterile Dressing with Absorbent Pad  12 
Leukomed® Sorbact® – Antimicrobial Waterproof Transparent Sterile Dressing with Absorbent Pad  13

FIRST AID DRESSINGS 
Coverlet® – Stretchable Lightweight Fabric Dressing  13 
Covermed® – Non-Woven Adhesive Dressing in Roll Format 14 
Coverplast® Classic – Heavyweight Fabric Dressing  14 
Coverplast® Barrier – Waterproof & Bacteria Proof Plastic Dressing  15 
Coverplast® Standard – Water-Resistant Plastic Dressing  15 

IMPREGNATED WOUND CONTACT LAYERS 
Cuticell® Classic – Non-Adherent Dressing Impregnated with Paraffin  16 
Cuticell® – Non-Adherent Dressing Impregnated with Non-Medicated Ointment  16 
Cuticell® Contact – Silicone Wound Contact Layer  17

ANTIMICROBIAL DRESSINGS 
Cutimed® Sorbact® – DACC Antimicrobial Dressing  18

ABSORBENT DRESSINGS 
Cutimed® Siltec – Foam Dressing with Silicone Wound Contact Layer  20
Cutimed® Sorbion® – Super-Absorbent Wound Dressing  21
Cutimed® Cavity – Absorbent Foam Dressing for Deep Wounds  22 

PRESSURE OFFLOADING
Cutimed® Total Contact Cast Kit – Pressure Offloading Cast  22 

WOUND CLOSURE 
Leukosan® Strip – Adhesive Closure Strips  23 

HYDROGEL 
Cutimed® Gel – Transparent Amorphous Hydrogel  23 
 

TABLE OF CONTENTS

3



4

COMPRESSION THERAPY 

BANDAGES
Comprilan® – Short Stretch Compression Bandage  24 
JOBST® Compri2 – 2-Layer Bandage System  25
JOBST® Comprifore LF – Multi-Layer Compression Bandage  25 
Tensopress® – Long Stretch Compression Bandage  26 
Gelocast® – Zinc Paste Compression Bandage (Unna Boot)  26

COMPRESSION SYSTEMS
JOBST® UlcerCARE™ – Ready-to-wear Compression System  27 
JOBST® FarrowWrap® – Short Stretch Compression Wrap 28

ACCESSORIES 
CompriFoam® – Foam Bandage  30 
JOBST® foam – Foam Rubber Pad  30 
Artiflex® – Non-Woven Padding Bandage  30 

ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS 
Anti-Em/GP™ – Anti-Embolism Stockings with Graduated Compression  31 
 

ORTHOPEDICS / FRACTURE MANAGEMENT 

SYNTHETIC CAST TAPES 
Delta-Lite® Plus – Fiberglass Cast Tape  32
Delta-Cast® Conformable – Polyester Cast Tape  33
Delta-Cast® Elite – Polyester Cast Tape  34 
Delta-Cast® Prints – Polyester Printed Cast Tape  35
Delta-Cast® Soft – Polyester Semi-Rigid Cast Tape  35 

SYNTHETIC SPLINTS 
Dynacast® Prelude – Fiberglass Splinting System  36 
Delta-Cast® Prelude – Polyester Splinting System  37 

PLASTER OF PARIS 
Gypsona® – Plaster of Paris Bandages & Slabs  38 
Gypsona® Roll – Plaster of Paris Splinting System  38
OCL® – Plaster of Paris Bandages, Slabs & Splinting System  39 

UNDERCAST MATERIAL
Delta Terry-Net™ S – Synthetic Terry Cloth Stockinette  39 
Delta-Net® / Protouch® – Synthetic Stockinette  40
Protouch® – Cotton Stockinette  40
Delta-Dry® – Water Resistant Cast Padding and Stockinette  41 
Specialist® 100 / Specialist® 100 Sterile – Cotton Cast Padding  42
Sof-Rol® / Sof-Rol® Sterile – Natural Cast Padding  42 
Protouch® Plus – Synthetic Cast Padding  43 
Delta-Rol® – Synthetic Cast Padding  43 

TABLE OF CONTENTS



ORTHOPEDICS / FRACTURE MANAGEMENT 

CAST REMOVAL
American Orthopaedic™ – Cast Removal System  44
Cast Saw Blades  45
Instruments  45 

ACCESSORIES 
Delta Terry-Net™ – Adhesive Fleece Edger  46
Delta Terry-Net™ – Adhesive Padding  46 
Delta Terry-Net™ – Adhesive Hook & Stretch Loop Closures  47 
Knee Rest  47 
Adjustable Cast Stand  47
Tensoplast® STK – Skin Traction Kit  48
Walking Heels  48
Cast Shoes  48 

ORTHOPEDIC SUPPORTS 
Actimove Walker Air & Standard – Orthopedic Walker  49
Actimove® Sling – Versatile Upper Limb Support  50 
 

ORTHOPEDICS / PHYSIOTHERAPY - BANDAGES AND TAPES 

STRAPPING TAPES 
Strappal® – Superior Strapping Tape  51 
Leukotape® P – High Adhesive Rigid Strapping Tape  52 

ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES AND TAPES 
Tensoplast® / Tensoplast®  LF / Tensosport® – Robust Elastic Adhesive Bandage  52 
Leukotape® K – Elastic Adhesive Tape for Pain Relief  53 
Tensoplast® – Robust Elastic Adhesive Tape  54 
Tensoplast® – Athletic Elastic Adhesive Tape  54
Lightplast® Pro – Light Elastic Adhesive Tape  55 

COHESIVE BANDAGES 
Co-Plus® / Co-Plus® LF – Elastic Cohesive Bandage  55 

ELASTIC NON-ADHESIVE BANDAGES 
Econo-San® – Non-Adhesive Elastic Bandage  56
Elastocrepe® – Non-Adhesive Elastic Bandage  56 
Elastolex® – Superior Non-Adhesive Elastic Bandage  57

TUBULAR BANDAGES 
Tricofix® – Tubular Mesh Bandage  57
Elastogrip® – Tubular Elastic Support Bandage  58 
Tensogrip® – Tubular Elastic Support Bandage  58 

5



6

WOUND CARE FIXATION

HYPAFIX® / COVER-ROLL® STRETCH
NON-WOVEN ADHESIVE FIXATION SHEET

Hypafix® / Cover-Roll® stretch are indicated for wide-area 
fixation and widely used in place of surgical tapes to secure 
and retain primary dressings on surgical or wound sites. 
They provide light compression without causing constriction 
for joints and highly contoured parts of the body. 

INDICATIONS
• Fixation of primary dressing on small to large surgical or
 wound sites
• Ideal use for areas of body requiring flexibility such as
 elbows and knees
• Ideal base coverage for areas applying the patellofemoral
 taping technique

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Soft, stretchable non-woven polyester adapts well to  
 the body
• Breathable
• Provides light compression without causing constriction
• Skin friendly adhesive holds dressing safely, even in the
 presence of moisture
• Easily cut to eliminate waste
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code

Box 
Contents 

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

Hypafix®

2.5 cm x 10 m 7144300 1 roll - Box

5 cm x 10 m 7144301 1 roll - Box

10 cm x 10 m 7144302 1 roll - Box

15 cm x 10 m 7144303 1 roll - Box

20 cm x 10 m 7144304 1 roll - Box

Cover-Roll® stretch

5 cm x 1.8 m 4554700 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

10 cm x 1.8 m 4554800 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

15 cm x 1.8 m 4554900 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

20 cm x 1.8 m 4555000 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

30 cm x 1.8 m 4555100 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

5 cm x 9.2 m 4555200 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

10 cm x 9.2 m 4555300 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

15 cm x 9.2 m 4555400 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

20 cm x 9.2 m 4555500 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case

30 cm x 9.2 m 4555600 1 roll 12 boxes Case Case



WOUND CARE FIXATION

The innovative waterproof film of Hypafix® transparent
is very thin and stretchable while maintaining superior
strength and durability. It also feels soft and adapts well  
to the body contours like a second skin.

HYPAFIX®   
TRANSPARENT 
WATERPROOF ADHESIVE   
TRANSPARENT FILM IN ROLL

INDICATIONS
• Skin protection against friction and shearing
• Fixation of dressings, catheters, cannulae, patches  
 and ointment

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Easy to apply with the unique red stripe system
• Waterproof and bacteria proof
• Permeable to water vapour and oxygen
• Completely transparent for easy inspection without
 removing dressing
• Convenient roll format
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 10 m 7237800 1 roll Box

10 cm x 10 m 7237801 1 roll Box

15 cm x 10 m 7237802 1 roll Box

7



8

LEUKOMED® T
WATERPROOF ADHESIVE   
TRANSPARENT STERILE FILM

Leukomed® T is a sterile, breathable, waterproof, transparent 
film dressing designed to cover catheter or wound sites while 
providing a barrier to external contaminants such as bacteria, 
blood and body fluids.

INDICATIONS
• Superficial wounds
• Post-surgical incisions
• Sterile fixation of wound dressings

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Easy to apply with the unique red stripe system
• Rounded edges prevent dressing from curling up
• Waterproof and bacteria proof
• Permeable to water vapor and oxygen
• Completely transparent for easy inspection without
 removing dressing
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

7.2 cm x 5 cm 7238100 50 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7238101 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 12.5 cm 7238108 50 dressings Box

11 cm x 14 cm 7238102 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 25 cm 7238114 50 dressings Box

15 cm x 20 cm 7238109 50 dressings Box

15 cm x 25 cm 7238110 50 dressings Box

7.2 cm x 5 cm 7238103 5 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7238104 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 12.5 cm 7238111 5 dressings Box

11 cm x 14 cm 7238105 5 dressings Box

15 cm x 20 cm 7238112 5 dressings Box

15 cm x 25 cm 7238113 5 dressings Box

Hospital Pack

Retail Pack

WOUND CARE FIXATION

LEUKOMED® IV 
WATERPROOF ADHESIVE   
TRANSPARENT STERILE FILM FOR IV 

When it comes to safety and reliability, choose
Leukomed® IV film for securing I.V. catheters and
cannulae. This I.V. dressing is completely transparent,
bacteria proof and offers excellent adhesive properties.

INDICATIONS
• Fixation of cannulae and peripheral venous catheters
• Puncture sites

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Same advantages as Leukomed® T
• V-shaped slit makes fixation easier (except child size)
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

6 cm x 8 cm 7239000 50 dressings Box

7 cm x 9 cm 7239005 50 dressings Box

8.5 cm x 11.5 cm (oval) 7239003 50 dressings Box

4.5 cm x 4.5 cm (child) 7239004 50 dressings Box



Often referred to as pink tape, Leukoplast® Sleek is 
indicated for any situation where a reliable and   
conformable waterproof tape is required. Leukoplast® 
Sleek is easy to unroll, easy to apply and can stay on for 
hours and days. This tape resists sweat, grease, oil and 
water.

LEUKOPLAST® 
SLEEK / SLEEK LF
ZINC OXIDE PLASTIC WATERPROOF 
ADHESIVE TAPE

INDICATIONS
• Fixation of dressings
• Fixation of tubes (E.T., gastric, etc.)

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Strong & reliable
• Slight stretch allows the tape to mould to body contours
• Latex Free (Leukoplast® Sleek LF only)

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Leukoplast® Sleek

2.5 cm x 3 m 7237907 12 rolls Box

5 cm x 3 m 7237906 6 rolls Box

Leukoplast® Sleek LF – Latex Free

2.5 cm x 3 m 7235906 12 rolls Box

5 cm x 3 m 7235907 6 rolls Box

2.5 cm x 3 m 7235908 10 spools Pack

5 cm x 3 m 7235909 5 spools Pack

WOUND CARE FIXATION

ELASTOMULL® 
NON-ADHESIVE FIXATION BANDAGE

Elastomull® offers a precision fit, even in areas where  
there is constant movement such as the elbow or knee. 
Its superior performance and stretchability helps in  
controlling bleeding or edema.

INDICATIONS
• Fixation of dressings
• Under padding for compression bandages

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly elastic
• Particularly skin friendly
• Comfortable for the patient
• Autoclavable
• Virtually lint-free
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit

4 cm x 4 m 2099 20 rolls Box

6 cm x 4 m 2100 20 rolls Box

8 cm x 4 m 2101 20 rolls Box

10 cm x 4 m 2102 20 rolls Box

12 cm x 4 m 2103 20 rolls Box

*Stretched

9



WOUND CARE FIXATION

Easifix® is a durable fixation bandage, highly elastic and
very comfortable. Easifix® helps to secure fixation even
for awkward physical contours; it causes no restriction to
functional movement or blood circulation.

EASIFIX® COHESIVE 
SELF-ADHESIVE FIXATION BANDAGE

Easifix® Cohesive has remarkable body molding 
properties and conforms to awkward bony prominences 
without impairing movement. The cohesive coating 
ensures that the bandage sticks only to itself and not the 
patient’s skin or clothing. The bandage can be reapplied 
to the same patient, thus permitting routine wound 
inspection.

EASIFIX®

SUPERIOR NON-ADHESIVE FIXATION 
BANDAGE

 
Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 4 m 7196101 20 rolls Bag

5 cm x 4 m 7142910 20 rolls Bag

7.5 cm x 4 m 7143003 20 rolls Bag

10 cm x 4 m 7142804 20 rolls Bag

15 cm x 4 m 7142911 20 rolls Bag

INDICATIONS
• Fixation of dressings
• Under padding for compression bandage

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Light, soft and permits air circulation
• Particularly skin friendly
• Autoclavable
• Durable elasticity, high recovery strength
• Latex Free

INDICATIONS
• Fixation of dressings
• Retention of splinting system
• Retention of compression bandages

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Light, soft and permits air circulation
• Economical 20 m roll format
• Lightweight construction
• Non-slip fixation

*Stretched

*Stretched

 
Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit

4 cm x 4 m 7143609 10 rolls Box

6 cm x 4 m 7143610 10 rolls Box

8 cm x 4 m 7143611 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 4 m 7143612 10 rolls Box

12 cm x 4 m 7143613 10 rolls Box

4 cm x 20 m 7143614 1 roll Box

6 cm x 20 m 7143615 1 roll Box

8 cm x 20 m 7143616 1 roll Box

10 cm x 20 m 7143617 1 roll Box

12 cm x 20 m 7143618 1 roll Box

10



WOUND CARE POST-OP DRESSINGS

LEUKOMED®

NON-WOVEN ADHESIVE STERILE 
DRESSING WITH ABSORBENT PAD

Leukomed® adhesive dressing is composed of an acrylic
adhesive and non-woven substrate with a highly absorbent
wound pad for secreting wounds. The latex-free adhesive
enables easy removal, and the non-adherent layer prevents
adhesion to the wound.

INDICATIONS
• Post-surgical incisions
• Moderate to heavy drainage wounds
• Acute wounds like cuts, burns and abrasions

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Rounded edges prevent dressing from curling up
• Breathable
• Good absorption capacity
• Non-adherent wound pad doesn’t stick to wound
• Skin friendly acrylic adhesive
• Highly conformable with two-way stretch
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Hospital Pack

7.2 cm x 5 cm 7238000 50 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7238001 50 dressings Box

8 cm x 15 cm 7238002 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7238003 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 25 cm 7238004 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 30 cm 7238005 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 35 cm 7238006 50 dressings Box

Retail Pack

7.2 cm x 5 cm 7238007 5 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7238008 5 dressings Box

8 cm x 15 cm 7238009 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7238010 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 25 cm 7238011 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 30 cm 7238012 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 35 cm 7238013 5 dressings Box

11



12

WOUND CARE POST-OP DRESSINGS

LEUKOMED® T PLUS
WATERPROOF ADHESIVE TRANSPARENT 
STERILE DRESSING WITH ABSORBENT PAD

Leukomed® T plus is a sterile, breathable, waterproof,
transparent film dressing with a highly absorbent wound
pad for secreting wounds.

INDICATIONS
• Post-surgical incisions
• Moderate to heavy drainage wounds
• Acute wounds like cuts, burns and abrasions

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Easy to apply with the unique red stripe system
• Rounded edges prevent dressing from curling up
• Waterproof and bacteria proof
• Permeable to water vapor and oxygen
• Convenient, all-in-one sterile dressing
• Good absorption capacity
• Non-adherent wound pad doesn’t stick to wound
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Hospital Pack

7.2 cm x 5 cm 7238200 50 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7238201 50 dressings Box

8 cm x 15 cm 7238202 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7238214 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 25 cm 7238203 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 30 cm 7238204 50 dressings Box

10 cm x 35 cm 7238205 50 dressings Box

Retail Pack

7.2 cm x 5 cm 7238206 5 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7238207 5 dressings Box

8 cm x 15 cm 7238208 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7238215 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 25 cm 7238209 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 30 cm 7238210 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 35 cm 7238211 5 dressings Box



WOUND CARE POST-OP DRESSINGS

Coverlet® fabric adhesive bandages are made to absorb
liquid fast - faster than any of the competitors tested.
Featuring an extra-large wound pad capable of absorbing
10 times its own weight in water, the 360° adhesive
surrounding the island pad helps seal the afflicted area.

COVERLET® 
STRETCHABLE LIGHTWEIGHT   
FABRIC DRESSING

INDICATIONS
• Minor acute wounds like cuts, lacerations, abrasions 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Available in 11 different shapes and sizes
• Perfect for use on knees, elbows, chins, noses and  
 knuckles
• Elastic fabric moves with the curves and contours of body
• Sterile (except for toe shield and eye occlusor)
• Latex Free (except for eye occlusor)

 
Dimensions Code

Box Contents 
(dressings)

Selling
Unit

                   1.9 cm x 7.6 cm 0023000 100 Box

                   2.5 cm x 7.6 cm 0023100 100 Box

                   2.2 cm 0030100 100 Box

                   2.5 cm x 3.1 cm  0030300 100 Box

                   3.8 cm x 5 cm 0033000 100 Box

                   5 cm x 7.6 cm 0034000 50 Box

                   3.8 cm x 7.6 cm Knuckle 0139000 100 Box

                   6.3 cm x 3.5 cm Toe 0080100 100 Box

                   3.8 cm  x 5.4 cm Fingertip 0130600 100 Box

                   5 cm x 6.3 cm Fingertip 0130700 50 Box

                   7.6 cm x 7.6 cm 0038500 50 Box

                   4.8 cm x 6.3 cm Child eye 4642900 20 6 boxes

                   5 cm x 7.5 cm Adult eye 4643000 20 6 boxes

WOUND CARE FIRST AID DRESSINGS

If surgical circumstances or patient risk factors increase 
the likelihood of an infection or if the wound is already 
contaminated, Leukomed® Sorbact® is the right choice. 
Purely by its physical mode of action, it binds microbes to 
the pad and helps to prevent critical colonization.

INDICATIONS
• Post-surgical incisions
• Post-operative dehisced wounds and lacerations
• Acute wounds like cuts, burns and abrasions

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Same advantages as Leukomed® T plus
• Helps to minimize microbial colonization
• Effectively removes bacteria from the wound
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 7.2 cm 7619900 20 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7619901 20 dressings Box

8 cm x 15 cm 7619902 20 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7619903 20 dressings Box

10 cm x 25 cm 7619904 20 dressings Box

10 cm x 30 cm 7619905 20 dressings Box

10 cm x 35 cm 7619906 20 dressings Box

5 cm x 7.2 cm 7619907 3 dressings Box

8 cm x 10 cm 7619908 3 dressings Box

8 cm x 15 cm 7619909 3 dressings Box

LEUKOMED®   
SORBACT® 
ANTIMICROBIAL WATERPROOF 
TRANSPARENT STERILE DRESSING 
WITH ABSORBENT PAD

13



14

WOUND CARE FIRST AID DRESSINGS

COVERPLAST® CLASSIC
HEAVYWEIGHT FABRIC DRESSING

For flexible comfort that stretches with every movement,
Coverplast® Classic is a strong and durable dressing that
protects and cushions the wound, providing the practical
answer to everyday minor injuries.

COVERMED® 
NON-WOVEN ADHESIVE DRESSING  
IN ROLL FORMAT

INDICATIONS
• Minor acute wounds like cuts, lacerations, abrasions
• After blood drawing or vaccination

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Lasting and durable adhesive
• Robust substrate made of 100% cotton
• Low adherent absorbent wound pad
• Breathable
• Sterile (except for roll format)

Covermed® is made of highly flexible polyester to allow 
full freedom of movement, let the skin breathe and dry 
quickly if wet. Comfortable and safe for the patient, it will 
stay in place for the duration of treatment.

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

4 cm x 5 m 7215100 1 roll Box

6 cm x 5 m 7215200 1 roll Box

8 cm x 5 m 7215300 1 roll Box

INDICATIONS
• Minor acute wounds like cuts, lacerations, abrasions
• After blood drawing or vaccination

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Breathable
• Good absorption capacity
• Non-adherent wound pad doesn’t stick to wound
• Skin-friendly acrylic adhesive
• Highly conformable with two-way stretch
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Roll Format

4 cm x 5 m 7115104 1 roll Box

6 cm x 5 m 7115103 1 roll Box

8 cm x 5 m 7115102 1 roll Box

Pre-Cut Format

             2.2 cm x 7.2 cm 7260107 100 dressings Box

             2.2 cm x 3.8 cm 7260100 100 dressings Box

             3.8 cm x 3.8 cm 7260101 100 dressings Box

             5 cm x 7.2 cm 7260104 100 dressings Box

             3.8 cm x 7.5 cm Knuckle 7260106 100 dressings Box

             4.5 cm x 5 cm Fingertip 7260120 50 dressings Box

             4.5 cm x 7.5 cm Fingertip 7260105 100 dressings Box

             Doctor’s Set 7211806 101 dressings Box

Bulk

             2.2 cm x 7.2 cm 7260117 10000 dressings Case

             5 cm  x 7.2 cm 7260113 5000 dressings Case

             4.5 cm x 5 cm Fingertip 7260115 8000 dressings Case

             4.5 cm x 7.5 cm Fingertip 7260114 5000 dressings Case

             3.8 cm x 7.5 cm Knuckle 7260116 5000 dressings Case



WOUND CARE FIRST AID DRESSINGS

Coverplast® Barrier is waterproof and provides a barrier 
to the risk of contamination and secondary bacterial 
infections. Patients can wash and bathe as normal 
without compromising the protection.

COVERPLAST®    
STANDARD
WATER-RESISTANT PLASTIC    
DRESSING

Coverplast® Standard washable adhesive dressing
protects minor everyday injuries in wet or dirty
environments. The flexible perforated film lets the skin
breathe and ensures high wearing comfort.

COVERPLAST®   
BARRIER 
WATERPROOF & BACTERIA PROOF 
PLASTIC DRESSING

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

                  2.2 cm x 7.2 cm 7214301 100 dressings Box

                  2.2 cm x 3.8 cm 7214304 100 dressings Box

                  2.4 cm 7214303 100 dressings Box

                  3.8 cm x 3.8 cm 7214302 100 dressings Box

                  3.8 cm x 6.3 cm 7214305 100 dressings Box

                  5 cm x 7.2 cm 7214306 100 dressings Box

INDICATIONS
• Minor acute wounds like cuts, lacerations, abrasions
• After blood drawing or vaccination

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Waterproof and bacteria proof
• Breathable
• Skin friendly acrylic adhesive
• Sterile
• Latex Free

INDICATIONS
• Minor acute wounds like cuts, lacerations, abrasions
• After blood drawing or vaccination

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Flexible and conformable
• Low adherent absorbent wound pad
• Washable
• Water and dirt resistant
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents 

Pack
Contents Selling Unit

                  1.9 cm x 7.2 cm 7259001 100 dressings 6 boxes Pack

15



16

WOUND CARE IMPREGNATED WOUND CONTACT LAYERS

Cuticell® Classic is a low-adherent primary wound contact
layer dressing made of open weave cotton gauze  
impregnated with soft paraffin to facilitate dressing 
change and to support a moist environment for the wound.

CUTICELL®

NON-ADHERENT DRESSING IMPREGNATED 
WITH NON-MEDICATED OINTMENT

Cuticell® is a low-adherent primary wound contact layer
made of smooth small meshed acetate fabric impregnated
with non-medicated ointment basis. The result: a dressing 
that ensures the wound is not disturbed and helps  
maintain a moist environment that supports wound healing.

CUTICELL® CLASSIC 
NON-ADHERENT DRESSING   
IMPREGNATED WITH PARAFFIN

INDICATIONS
For superficial exuding wounds such as
• First and second-degree burns
• Lacerations and abrasions
• Donor and recipient skin graft sites

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Low-adherent and soothing to minimize pain at  
 dressing change
• Supports a moist environment to help healing
• Sterile (except for dressings not individually wrapped)
• Latex Free

INDICATIONS
For superficial exuding wounds such as
• First and second-degree burns
• Lacerations and abrasions
• Radiation injuries
• Donor and recipient skin graft sites

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Low-adherent and soothing to minimize pain at   
 dressing change
• Supports a moist environment to help healing
• Does not disturb wound healing
• Does not charge the wound with excess ointment
• Simple handling without release paper
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7253901 50 dressings Box

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7253900 10 dressings Box

7.5 cm x 20 cm 7253903 50 dressings Box

7.5 cm x 20 cm 7253902 10 dressings Box

20 cm x 40 cm 7253904 25 dressings Box

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 5 cm 7253801 50 dressings Box

5 cm x 5 cm 7253800 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 10 cm 7253803 100 dressings Box

10 cm x 10 cm 7253802 10 dressings Box

10 cm x 40 cm 7253804 10 dressings Box

10 cm x 7 m* 7253806 1 roll Box

15 cm x 2 m* 7253807 12 rolls Box

* Not individually wrapped



WOUND CARE IMPREGNATED WOUND CONTACT LAYERS

Cuticell® Contact is a silicone wound contact layer that has 
a perforated transparent structure and is highly conformable.  
Its optimally perforated structure ensures even highly 
viscous exudate can easily pass through.

CUTICELL® CONTACT
SILICONE WOUND CONTACT LAYER

INDICATIONS
For superficial exuding wounds such as
• First and second-degree burns
• Lacerations and abrasions
• Radiation injuries
• Donor and recipient skin graft sites

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Low-adherent and soothing to minimize pain at  
 dressing change
• Supports a moist environment to help healing
• Allows exudate to drain freely into an absorbent  
 secondary dressing
• High transparency for easy wound inspection
• Reduced risk of maceration
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm × 7.5 cm 7268000 5 dressings Box

7.5 cm × 10 cm 7268001 5 dressings Box

10 cm × 18 cm 7268002 5 dressings Box

15 cm × 25 cm 7268003 5 dressings Box

17



18

WOUND CARE ANTIMICROBIAL DRESSINGS

CUTIMED® SORBACT®

DACC ANTIMICROBIAL DRESSING

Traditional antimicrobial dressings use harmful chemicals 
to kill bacteria or fungi, leaving behind bacterial cell debris 
and endotoxins. This can significantly slow or disrupt 
the healing cycle. Cutimed® Sorbact® uses no chemical 
agents, only the physical property of hydrophobic 
interaction, to safely remove bacteria without cell death 
or negatively impacting the healing process.

INDICATIONS
For all unclean, colonized and infected exuding wounds
• Chronic wounds, such as venous, diabetic or pressure
 ulcers
• Postoperative and dehisced wounds
• Traumatic wounds
• Wounds after excision of fistulas and abscesses

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• No healing delays due to bacterial death, cell debris or  
 endotoxin release
• No bacterial resistance
• No cytotoxicity 
• No risk of allergies and no contraindications
• Icons on box to choose the right product
• Sterile
• Latex Free

Wound Depth Wound Phase Exudate

Superficial

Deep

Superficial + deep

Necrotic

Infected

Sloughy

Granulation

Epithelialization

Low

Low to moderate

Moderate to high

High to Excessive

The dressing surface of Cutimed® Sorbact® is coated with 
DACC, a highly hydrophobic fatty acid derivate which 
wound pathogens find very attractive. When the dressing 
is moist, wound bacteria and fungi are naturally drawn to 
the hydrophobic surface. They become irreversibly bound 
to the DACC-coated fibers, unable to move back to the 
wound bed. The bound pathogens are removed with 
each dressing change, which helps clean contaminated, 
colonized and infected wounds by reducing the overall 
bacterial load.

Removal of Cutimed® Sorbact®

and microbes

wound

Hydrophobic interaction

wound

Cutimed® Sorbact®

microbes

wound



Description Dimensions      Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Cutimed® Sorbact® pad  
With absorbent core, ideal under TCC

7 cm x 9 cm 7216101 5 dressings Box

7 cm x 9 cm 7216100 40 dressings Box

10 cm x 10 cm 7216201 5 dressings Box

10 cm x 10 cm 7216200 40 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7216300 20 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbact® swab 
Most versatile; for any exudate level, 
deep or superficial wounds

4 cm x 6 cm (11 x 16 unfolded) 7216401 5 dressings Box

4 cm x 6 cm (11 x 16 unfolded) 7216400 40 dressings Box

7 cm x 9 cm (17 x 28 unfolded) 7216501 5 dressings Box

7 cm x 9 cm (17 x 28 unfolded) 7216500 40 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbact®  ribbon  
For use in cavity wounds of all kinds 

2 cm x 50 cm 7216600 20 dressings Box

5 cm x 200 cm 7216700 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbact®  round swab
For deep wound dressing or 
superficial swabing

3.5 cm (round) 7216800 70 dressings Box

(14 x 5)

Cutimed® Sorbact®  gel  
Impregnated with hydrogel; for dry wounds

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7261100 10 dressings Box

7.5 cm x 15 cm 7261101 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbact® Hydroactive   
Absorbent hydrogel core 

7 cm x 8.5 cm 7264603 10 dressings Box

14 cm x 14 cm 7264604 10 dressings Box

19 cm x 19 cm 7264605 10 dressings Box

14 cm x 24 cm 7264607 10 dressings Box

24 cm x 24 cm 7264606 5 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbact® Hydroactive B   
Absorbent hydrogel core and 
skin-friendly adhesive border

7 cm x 8.5 cm 7993300 10 dressings Box

14 cm x 14 cm 7993302 10 dressings Box

19 cm x 19 cm 7993303 10 dressings Box

14 cm x 24 cm 7993304 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Siltec Sorbact®   
Super-absorbent foam dressing   
with silicone adhesive border

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7992900 10 dressings Box

12.5 cm x 12.5 cm 7992901 10 dressings Box

15 cm x 15 cm 7992902 10 dressings Box

17.5 cm x 17.5 cm 7992903  5 dressings Box

22.5 cm x 22.5 cm 7992904  5 dressings Box

Sacrum 17.5 cm x 17.5 cm 7992905  5 dressings Box

Sacrum 23 cm x 23 cm 7992906  5 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sorbact®   
Super-absorbent core with gelling effect 
to retain very high levels of exudate

10 cm x 10 cm 7269800 10 dressings Box

10 cm x 20 cm 7269801 10 dressings Box

20 cm x 20 cm 7269802 10 dressings Box

20 cm x 30 cm 7269803 10 dressings Box

19



20

WOUND CARE ABSORBENT DRESSINGS

CUTIMED® SILTEC
FOAM DRESSING WITH SILICONE 
WOUND CONTACT LAYER

Cutimed® Siltec consistently provides reliable results, regardless 
of exudate level of viscosity. With its silicone wound contact 
layer and super-absorbent particles, it offers outstanding 
fluid management capabilities, but also offers patients key 
benefits for increased quality of life and compliance.

INDICATIONS
• For all exuding wounds such as venous, diabetic or  
 pressure ulcers

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Reduced risk of maceration
• Atraumatic, pain-free dressing changes
• Visible saturation
• Strikethrough and leakage prevention
• Comfortable wear
• Icons on box to choose the right product
• Sterile
• Latex Free

* See legend on page 18

Description Dimensions       Code  Box Contents Selling Unit

Cutimed® Siltec   
With very gentle FeatherTack adherence

5 cm x 6 cm 7263200 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 10 cm 7263201 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 20 cm 7263202 10 dressings Box
15 cm x 15 cm 7263203 10 dressings Box
20 cm x 20 cm 7263204 5 dressings Box
Heel 16 cm x 24 cm 7264800 5 dressings Box

Cutimed® SiltecPLUS  
With SoftTack adherence

5 cm x 6 cm 7268300 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 10 cm 7268301 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 20 cm 7268302 10 dressings Box
15 cm x 15 cm 7268303 10 dressings Box
20 cm x 20 cm 7268304 5 dressings Box
Heel 16 cm x 24 cm 7268305 5 dressings Box

Cutimed® Siltec B (Border) 
With silicone adhesive border

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7263100 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 10 cm 7263105 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 22.5 cm 7263106 10 dressings Box
12.5 cm x 12.5 cm 7263101 10 dressings Box
15 cm x 15 cm 7263102 10 dressings Box
17.5 cm x 17.5 cm 7263103 5 dressings Box
22.5 cm x 22.5 cm 7263104 5 dressings Box

Cutimed® Siltec Sacrum  
For sacral wounds

17.5 cm x 17.5 cm 7264700 5 dressings Box
23 cm x 23 cm 7264701 5 dressings Box

Cutimed® Siltec L (Light) 
For low exuding wounds

5 cm x 6 cm 7263000 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 10 cm 7263001 10 dressings Box
15 cm x 15 cm 7263002 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Siltec Sorbact®   
Combined with Sorbact® antimicrobial
technology; with skin-friendly silicone
adhesive border

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7992900 10 dressings Box
12.5 cm x 12.5 cm 7992901 10 dressings Box
15 cm x 15 cm 7992902 10 dressings Box
17.5 cm x 17.5 cm 7992903  5 dressings Box
22.5 cm x 22.5 cm 7992904  5 dressings Box
Sacrum 17.5 cm x 17.5 cm 7992905  5 dressings Box
Sacrum 23 cm x 23 cm 7992906  5 dressings Box



WOUND CARE ABSORBENT DRESSINGS

CUTIMED® SORBION®

SUPER-ABSORBENT WOUND 
DRESSING
Cutimed® Sorbion® dressings have the excellent ability of 
quickly absorbing large amounts of exudate and locking it 
within their inner core, even under compression, therefore 
reducing the frequency of dressing changes. Cutimed® 
Sorbion® dressings also have the potential to remove 
chronicity-causing factors and thereby support wound 
healing; they provide gentle debridement, reduce the 
concentration and activity of MMPs and immobilize
micro-organisms. The unique fiber matrix offers stability 
even when highly saturated, thus preventing the formation 
of lumps and pressure points and ensuring maximum 
wound contact.

INDICATIONS
• For all moderately to highly exuding wounds such as  
 venous, diabetic or pressure ulcers

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• High absorption capacity, long dressing wear time
• Fewer dressing changes (up to 4 days wear time)
• Securely locks in exudate, even under compression
• Removes wound debris and locks in wound germs
• Maintains a moist wound environment by gel formation
• No binders or adhesives; well tolerated
• No risk of leakage, high tear strength
• Able to apply on both sides
• Less odor formation
• Sterile
• Latex Free

* See legend on page 18

Description Dimensions       Code  Box Contents Selling Unit

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sachet S   
The classic form suited for many wound
types and areas of application 

7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 7323200 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 10 cm 7323206 10 dressings Box
5 cm x 12 cm 7323203 10 dressings Box
10 cm x 20 cm 7323209 10 dressings Box
15 cm x 15 cm 7323212 10 dressings Box
20 cm x 20 cm 7323215 10 dressings Box
20 cm x 30 cm 7323218 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sachet  Multi Star  
Flexible form for applications on toes, heel, 
foot, sacrum, chest or wound cavities

8 cm 7323701 10 dressings Box

14 cm 7323703

 

10 dressings

 

Box

 

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sachet  XL
For large difficult-to-dress wounds on lower leg, 
sacral region, thorax, thigh, lower part of abdomen

25 cm x 45 cm

 
 

7324000

 
 

10 dressings

 
 

Box

 
 

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sachet  Border
With hypoallergene adhesive border

10 cm x 10 cm 7323600 10 dressings Box

15 cm x 15 cm 7323602 10 dressings Box

15 cm x 25 cm 7323604 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sana
With particularly atraumatic surface for 
pain-sensitive patients

8.5 cm x 8.5 cm 7323300 10 dressings Box

12 cm x 12 cm 7323303 10 dressings Box

12 cm x 22 cm 7323306 10 dressings Box

22 cm x 22 cm 7323309 10 dressings Box

Cutimed® Sorbion® Sana  Multi Star
With particularly atraumatic surface for 
pain-sensitive patients

11 cm 7323801 10 dressings Box

17 cm 7323803 10 dressings Box

21



22

WOUND CARE PRESSURE OFFLOADING

The Cutimed® Total Contact Cast Kit has been developed 
in partnership with healthcare professionals dealing with 
diabetic foot ulcers every day. The result is a recipe that 
offers the most effective TCC through an easy standardized 
technique. It combines specifically chosen and proven 
materials to provide an intimate close fit and proper 
pressure redistribution for an optimized healing environment.

CUTIMED® TOTAL 
CONTACT CAST KIT 
PRESSURE OFFLOADING CAST

INDICATIONS
• Diabetic foot ulcers
• Charcot joint injuries
• Post-op immobilization following deformity reconstructions

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Increased patient compliance
• Optimized healing environment
• Standardized technique
• Convenient all-in-one kit
• Cost-effective
• Latex Free

Code Box Contents Selling Unit
7349900 All Material for 1 Cast Box

CUTIMED® CAVITY
ABSORBENT FOAM DRESSING FOR 
DEEP WOUNDS

Cutimed® Cavity is highly absorbent and conformable, 
making it the ideal choice for deep exuding wounds.

INDICATIONS
• For all deep exuding wounds such as venous,   
 diabetic or pressure ulcers
• Wounds after excision of fistulas and abscesses

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Soft and conformable
• Atraumatic
• Non-adhesive
• Easy to apply and remove
• Highly absorbent
• Icons on box to choose the right product*
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 6 cm 7262100 10 dressings Box

10 cm x 10 cm 7262101 10 dressings Box

15 cm x 15 cm 7262103 5 dressings Box

* See legend on page 18

WOUND CARE ABSORBENT DRESSINGS



WOUND CARE WOUND CLOSURE

Leukosan® Strip’s prevalent benefits include atraumatic, 
painless application, low infection risk and good 
cosmetic results. 

CUTIMED® GEL
TRANSPARENT AMORPHOUS HYDROGEL

Cutimed® Gel is a clear, amorphous hydrogel with pure 
formulation to reduce the risk of allergic reaction, and its 
superior moisture donation allows for less frequent 
dressing changes and effective debridement.

LEUKOSAN® STRIP 
ADHESIVE CLOSURE STRIPS

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Tube  8 g 7261000 10 tubes Box

Tube  15 g 7261001 10 tubes Box

Tube  25 g 7261002 10 tubes Box

INDICATIONS
• Facial lacerations or incisions
• Thin, fragile or sensitive skin
• Wounds closed with intracutaneous sutures
• Replacement of staples and sutures

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Atraumatic, pain-free application
• Tension-free adaptation of wound edges
• Good cosmetic results
• Low infection risk
• Excellent tolerance
• Breathable
• Sterile
• Latex Free

INDICATIONS
• To support autolytic debridement in necrotic wounds
• To provide moisture to dry wounds

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• No preservatives
• Icons on box to choose the right product*
• Sterile
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents 

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

6 mm x 38 mm 7262900 50 x 6 strips 4 boxes Case

3 mm x 75 mm 7262901 50 x 5 strips 4 boxes Case

6 mm x 75 mm 7262902 50 x 3 strips 4 boxes Case

6 mm x 100 mm 7262903 50 x 10 strips 4 boxes Case

12 mm x 100 mm 7262904 50 x 6 strips 4 boxes Case

25 mm x 100 mm 7262905 25 x 4 strips 4 boxes Case

* See legend on page 18

 

WOUND CARE HYDROGEL

23



24

COMPRESSION THERAPY BANDAGES

Unlike long stretch bandages, Comprilan® short stretch 
provides high working pressure and low resting pressure, 
making it better tolerated by patients. It enables for cost-
effective treatment with easy reapplication.

COMPRILAN®

SHORT STRETCH COMPRESSION 
BANDAGE

INDICATIONS
• Venous and mixed leg ulcers
• Edema
• Lymphedema
• Thrombophlebitis
• Post sclerotherapy

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Better tolerated by patients
• Safe for mixed ulcers (0.6 < ABPI)
• Cost-effective when frequent dressing changes required  
 (washable and reusable up to 10 times)
• Easy to apply and safe to use, even with minimal training
• As effective as multi-layer bandaging
• Latex Free (except clips)

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

4 cm x 5 m 7718700 1 roll Box

6 cm x 5 m 0102600 1 roll Box

8 cm x 5 m 0102700 1 roll Box

10 cm x 5 m 0102800 1 roll Box

12 cm x 5 m 0102900 1 roll Box

10 cm x 10 m 7718800 1 roll Box

12 cm x 10 m 7718900 1 roll Box



COMPRESSION THERAPY BANDAGES

JOBST® COMPRI2 
2-LAYER BANDAGE SYSTEM

JOBST® Compri2, the new 2-layer short stretch 
compression system, addresses the two key elements 
required to ensure successful compression therapy: 
correct compression level easily applied and continuous 
patient adherence.

INDICATIONS
• Venous and mixed leg ulcers
• Lymphedema

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Provides sustained  graduated compression of 40 mmHg
 (JOBST® Compri2) or 20-30 mmHg (JOBST® Compri2  
 Lite) for up to 7 days
• Easy to apply with 2-way stretch padding and compression  
 indicators
• Corrective action / re-application possible
• Comfortable skin-friendly padding
• Thin system
• Online support (application videos, micro-site for patients  
 and professionals)
• Latex Free

JOBST® 
COMPRIFORE LF 
MULTI-LAYER COMPRESSION BANDAGE

JOBST® Comprifore LF is a multi-layer compression
system for the treatment of leg ulcers. With the included 
Cutimed® Sorbact® WCL (wound contact layer), the set 
also allows for management of bacterial burden.

INDICATIONS
• Venous and mixed leg ulcers

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Provides sustained graduated compression of 40 mmHg  
 (JOBST® Comprifore LF) or 20-30 mmHg   
 (JOBST® Comprifore Lite LF) for up to 7 days
• Contains Cutimed® Sorbact® WCL, with bacteria-binding
 action and low adherence for atraumatic and pain-free
 dressing changes
• Latex Free

 
Description Code

Box  
Contents Selling Unit

JOBST® Comprifore LF (4 Layers) 7266101 1 kit Box

JOBST® Comprifore Lite LF (3 Layers) 7266103 1 kit Box

 
Description Code Ankle Size

Box 
Contents 

Selling 
Unit 

 JOBST® Compri2
7627100 18-25 cm 1 kit Box

7627101 25-32 cm 1 kit Box

 
JOBST® Compri2 lite

7627102 18-25 cm 1 kit Box

7627103 25-32 cm 1 kit Box

25



26

COMPRESSION THERAPY BANDAGES

Tensopress® delivers measured, sustained compression 
for the treatment of venous leg ulcers.

GELOCAST® 
ZINC PASTE COMPRESSION BANDAGE 
(UNNA BOOT)

Gelocast® the original Unna boot is a gauze bandage
impregnated with zinc oxide and calamine. Used as an 
aid in the management of venous leg ulcers, Gelocast® 
provides high working pressure and lower resting   
pressure to reduce edema.

TENSOPRESS®

LONG STRETCH COMPRESSION  
BANDAGE

INDICATIONS
• Venous leg ulcers
• Venous insufficiency
• Deep vein thrombosis
• Compression of stumps

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Soft edges prevent cutting in
• Washable
• Provides sustained, even and consistent 40 mmHg  
 compression for up to 8 days
• Central green line which guides and simplifies precise  
 and even application
• Long stretch

INDICATIONS
• Venous and mixed leg ulcers
• Phlebitis
• Strains and sprains
• Dislocations
• As an after-cast

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Dries quickly providing a semi-rigid cast
• 100% cotton base does not unravel reducing wastage
• Provides high working pressure and lower resting pressure
• Uniformly impregnated, easy to apply and remove
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

7.5 cm x 9 m 105200 1 roll Box

10 cm x 9 m 105300 1 roll Box

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Case Contents Selling Unit

7.5 cm x 3 m 7172301 1 roll 10 boxes Case

10 cm x 3 m 7172300 1 roll 10 boxes Case



JOBST® ULCERCARETM 
READY-TO-WEAR COMPRESSION SYSTEM

COMPRESSION THERAPY COMPRESSION SYSTEMS

INDICATIONS
• Venous leg ulcers

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Provides graduated compression of 40 mmHg 
• High stiffness factor for effective compression
• Easy handling by patients or caregivers
• Contains silk in the liner for ease of donning
• Supports patients’ independance
• Compatible with common footwear and clothing to  
 enable a normal lifestyle
• Latex Free

JOBST® UlcerCARE™ enables effective management of 
a venous leg ulcer while offering ease of use at the same 
time – the perfect combination for providing patients with 
a higher quality of life.

Measurements (cm) S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

Ankle 18-21 21-24 24-27 27-30 30-33 33-36 36-39 

Calf  29-35 34-41 40-47 46-54 48-56 50-58 52-60

SIZING CHART

 
Style Colour S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL Box Contents Selling Unit

No Zipper Beige 7363021 7363022 7363023 7363024 7363025 7363026 7363027 1 stocking & 2 liners Box

No Zipper Black 7363041 7363042 7363043 7363044 7363045 7363046 7363047 1 stocking & 2 liners Box

Left Zipper Beige 7363121 7363122 7363123 7363124 7363125 7363126 7363127 1 stocking & 2 liners Box

Left Zipper Black 7363141 7363142 7363143 7363144 7363145 7363146 7363147 1 stocking & 2 liners Box

Right Zipper Beige 7363161 7363162 7363163 7363164 7363165 7363166 7363167 1 stocking & 2 liners Box

Right Zipper Black 7363171 7363172 7363173 7363174 7363175 7363176 7363177 1 stocking & 2 liners Box

Replacement Liners

White 7363221 7363222 7363223 7363224 7363225 7363226 7363227 3 liners Box

27



Measurement (cm) XS S M L XL
Thighpiece

Groin circumference 60-70 67-75 70-80 75-90 85-100

Above knee circumference 47-52 53-59 60-66 67-73 74-80

E-G Short 16-20

E-G Regular 21-26

E-G Long 27-31

Legpiece (except JOBST® FarrowWrap® 4000)

Mid-calf circumference 36-43 42-50 48-58 53-63 58-68

Ankle circumference 21-25 25-30 30-36 36-42 42-50

A-D Regular* 33-37 35-39 37-41 39-43 39-43

A-D Long* 38-41 40-43 42-45 44-47 44-47

B-D Regular** 28 30 31 33 33

B-D Long** 33 35 36 38 38

Legpiece JOBST® FarrowWrap® 4000

Mid-calf circumference 25-38 32-48 37-56 43-67 -

Ankle circumference 17-23 19-28 25-37 29-43 -

B-D Regular** 32

B-D Long** 36

Footpiece

Midfoot circumference 22-24 25-27 28-30 31-34 35-40

Regular 16-17 17-18 19-20 20-21 22-23

Long 18-19 19-20 21-22 22-23 24-25

Liners***

TG® Soft 
(calf circumference)

- <40 40-70 70-120 -

Flesh Tone Silver Liners 
(calf circumference)

- 19-48 - 48-70 -

28

COMPRESSION THERAPY SYSTEMS

JOBST® FarrowWrap® provides steady and comfortable 
resting compression, but higher working compression 
when the patient is active. It helps prevent limb swelling 
during the day.  Since it is applied at full-stretch, the 
more the limb tries to swell, the more the garment works 
to prevent swelling.

JOBST® FARROWWRAP® 

SHORT STRETCH COMPRESSION WRAP

INDICATIONS
• Chronic venous insufficiency
• Mild to moderate edema
• Lymphedema

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Easy to don for patients with limited mobility
• Easy to use adjustable bands
• Supports patients’ independence
• Available for lower and upper extremity in  

ready-to-wear, trim-to-fit and custom
• Latex Free

SIZING CHART

ACCESSORIES

Description Colour S M L XL
JOBST® FarrowHybrid® Foot Compression 

ADI Regular 20-30 mmHg Tan 7666400 7666401 7666402 7666403

ADI Wide 20-30 mmHg Tan 7666412 7666413 7666414 7666415

ADI Wide 20-30 mmHg Black 7666416 7666417 7666418 7666419

ADII Regular 30-40 mmHg Tan 7666404 7666405 7666406 7666407

ADII Wide 30-40 mmHg Tan 7666408 7666409 7666410 7666411

TG® Soft Liners 

Knee High Open Toe Tan 7666900 7666902 7666904 -

Thigh High Open Toe Tan 7667000 7667002 7667004 -

Flesh Tone Silver Liners

Knee High Tan 7666800 - 7666802 -

*From floor to 2 fingers below knee crease
**B-D: Actual height of the garment
***Supplied in pairs



Description Colour XS S M L XL
   Thighpiece

   LITE

Short Tan 7665505 7665506 7665507 7665508 7665509

Regular Tan 7665500 7665501 7665502 7665503 7665504

Long Tan 7665510 7665511 7665512 7665513 7665514

   CLASSIC

Short Tan 7665806 7665807 7665808 7665809 7665810

Regular Tan 7665800 7665801 7665802 7665803 7665804

Long Tan 7665812 7665813 7665814 7665815 7665816

   STRONG

Short Tan 7664905 7664906 7664907 7664908 7664909

Regular Tan 7664900 7664901 7664902 7664903 7664904

Long Tan 7664910 7664911 7664912 7664913 7664914

   Legpiece

   LITE

Regular Tan 7665400 7665401 7665402 7665403 7665404

Long Tan 7665405 7665406 7665407 7665408 7665409

   CLASSIC

Regular Tan 7665700 7665701 7665702 7665703 7665704

Long Tan 7665705 7665706 7665707 7665708 7665709

    STRONG

Regular Tan 7664800 7664801 7664802 7664803 7664804

Long Tan 7664805 7664806 7664807 7664808 7664809

   BASIC*

Regular (includes Velcro®) Tan 7666000 7666001 7666002 7666003 7666004

Long (includes Velcro®) Tan 7666005 7666006 7666007 7666008 7666009

Extra Velcro® 7666010

   4000

Regular Tan 7666100 7666101 7666102 7666103 -

Long Tan 7666104 7666105 7666106 7666107 -

Regular Black 7666108 7666109 7666110 7666111 -

Long Black 7666112 7666113 7666114 7666115 -

   Footpiece

   LITE

Regular Tan 7665205 7665206 7665207 7665208 7665209

Long Tan 7665200 7665201 7665202 7665203 7665204

  CLASSIC

Regular Tan 7665605 7665606 7665607 7665608 7665609

Long Tan 7665600 7665601 7665602 7665603 7665604

  STRONG

Regular Tan 7664604 7664605 7664606 7664607 7664608

Long Tan 7664609 7664600 7664601 7664602 7664603

  BASIC*

Regular Tan 7665905 7665906 7665907 7665908 7665909

Long Tan 7665900 7665901 7665902 7665903 7665904

*Free pair of JOBST® FarrowHybrid® ADI  Wide Foot Compression Liners included

29



30

COMPRESSION THERAPY ACCESSORIES

CompriFoam® open cell foam bandage is designed to
evenly distribute the pressure from compression bandages
over extremities, thus preventing constrictions and ensuring
an effective compression therapy. 

ARTIFLEX® 
NON-WOVEN PADDING BANDAGE

Artiflex® is a multipurpose padding bandage that ensures
even distribution of pressure in phlebological or
lymphedema applications. Also useful as under padding
of plaster or synthetic casts.

COMPRIFOAM®

FOAM BANDAGE

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

10 cm x 2.5 m x 0.4 cm 7529400 1 roll Box

12 cm x 2.5 m x 0.4 cm 7529500 1 roll Box

INDICATIONS
• Padding under compression bandages 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Breathable
• Non-sliding
• Tear resistant
• Easy for patients to self bandage
• Anatomically conforming allowing freedom of movement
• Resistant to body oils, lotions and perspiration
• Reusable
• May be steam sterilized
• Latex Free

INDICATIONS
• Padding under compression bandages for sensitive skin
• Under padding of plaster and synthetic casts

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Non-absorbent
• Applies easily without creasing
• Provides added comfort in wrapping for lymphedema
• Breathable
• Autoclavable
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

9 cm x 1 cm 7849600 Unit Box

FOAM RUBBER PAD

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

10 cm x 3 m 09046 30 rolls Box

15 cm x 3 m 09047 20 rolls Box



ANTI-EM/GPTM

ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS WITH 
GRADUATED COMPRESSION

COMPRESSION THERAPY ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS

INDICATIONS
• Prevention of thromboembolism

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Inspection window on top of the foot so the patients’ skin
 doesn’t touch the floor
• Toe colour coordinated with sizing chart
• Latex Free

JOBST® Anti-Em/GP™ anti-embolism stockings are
specifically designed to combat thromboembolism. 
They apply graduated compression, greatest at the 
ankle and gradually decreasing up the leg without 
tourniqueting or impeding the venous return.

 
Size Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Knee High

Small Regular 111402 12 pairs Box

Small Long 111403 12 pairs Box

Medium Regular 111406 12 pairs Box

Medium Long 111407 12 pairs Box

Large Regular 111410 12 pairs Box

Large Long 111411 12 pairs Box

XLarge Regular 111414 12 pairs Box

XLarge Long 111415 12 pairs Box

Thigh High

Small Short 111450 6 pairs Box

Small Regular 111451 6 pairs Box

Small Long 111452 6 pairs Box

Medium Short 111454 6 pairs Box

Medium Regular 111455 6 pairs Box

Medium Long 111456 6 pairs Box

Large Short 111458 6 pairs Box

Large Regular 111459 6 pairs Box

Large Long 111460 6 pairs Box

XLarge Regular 111462 6 pairs Box

XLarge Long 111463 6 pairs Box

2XLarge Regular 111464 6 pairs Box

2XLarge Long 111465 6 pairs Box

Waist High

Small Regular 111625 6 pairs Box

Small Long 111626 6 pairs Box

Medium Regular 111627 6 pairs Box

Medium Long 111628 6 pairs Box

Large Regular 111629 6 pairs Box

Large Long 111630 6 pairs BoxMeasurements (cm) S M L XL 2XL

Calf 23-30 30-38 38-44 44-51 46-53 

Thigh  41-74 41-74 41-74 61-79 81-90

Knee high – Regular 36-43

Knee high – Long 43-51

Thigh high – Short 64-74

Thigh/waist high – Regular 74-84

Thigh/waist high – Long 84-97

SIZING CHARTS

   Thigh High and Waist High

      Knee High

31



32

DELTA-LITE® PLUS 
FIBERGLASS CAST TAPE 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Smooth surface
• Rigid support
• Good conformability
• Excellent lamination
• Outstanding molding
• Latex Free

Delta-Lite® Plus provides extra rigid casts with a smooth 
surface and edges. The advanced water activated resin 
system provides tack free properties allowing for ease of 
application.

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT SYNTHETIC CAST TAPES

 
Dimensions Colour Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 1.8 m White 7345800 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m White 7345801 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7345802 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m White 7345803 10 rolls Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7345804 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7345820 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7345821 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7345822 10 rolls Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7345823 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345825 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345826 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345827 10 rolls Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345828 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7345830 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7345831 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Red 7345832 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345835 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345836 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345837 10 rolls Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345838 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7345845 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7345846 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Black 7345847 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7345850 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7345851 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7345852 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7345855 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7345856 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7345857 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7345860 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7345861 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7345862 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Yellow 7345865 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Yellow 7345866 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Yellow 7345867 10 rolls Box

Reinforcing Slabs

5 cm x 20 cm White 7348500 10 splints Box

7.5 cm x 20 cm White 7348501 10 splints Box

7.5 cm x 38 cm White 7227200 10 splints Box

10 cm x 38 cm White 7348503 10 splints Box

7.5 cm x 76 cm White 7348502 10 splints Box

10 cm x 90 cm White 7227201 10 splints Box

12.5 cm x 90 cm White 7348504 10 splints Box

* Mixed Colours: Dark Blue, Red, Light Blue, Purple and Pink



Delta-Cast® Conformable is an easy-to-use polyester cast 
tape that produces versatile, lightweight and strong casts 
with unsurpassed conformability. Ideal for applications 
where patient fit and comfort are critical.

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT SYNTHETIC CAST TAPES

 
Dimensions Colour Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 1.8 m White 7228000 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m White 7228001 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7228002 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m White 7228003 10 rolls Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7228004 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7228200 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7228201 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7228202 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7228700 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7228701 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Green 7228702 10 rolls  Box 

5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7228500 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7228501 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Red 7228502 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7228800 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7228801 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Black 7228802 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7228910 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7228911 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7228912 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7228100 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7228101 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7228102 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7228600 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7228601 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7228602 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Yellow 7228300 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Yellow 7228301 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Yellow 7228302 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Orange  7228400 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 Orange  7228401 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Orange  7228402 10 rolls   Box

* Mixed Colours: Dark Blue, Red, Black, Purple and Pink

DELTA-CAST® CONFORMABLE 
POLYESTER CAST TAPE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Unsurpassed conformability
• Smooth finish and soft edges
• Rigid support
• 100% radiolucent
• Excellent lamination
• Univalve
• Latex Free

33



34

DELTA-CAST® ELITE 
POLYESTER CAST TAPE 

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT SYNTHETIC CAST TAPES

 
Dimensions Colour Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 1.8 m White 7227904 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m White 7227900 10 rolls Box  

7.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7227901 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m White 7227902 10 rolls  Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7227903 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7227600 10 rolls   Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7227601 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7227602 10 rolls Box

12.5 cm x 3.6 m Dark Blue 7227603 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345400 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345401 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Green 7345402 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7227500 10 rolls    Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7227501 10 rolls    Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Red 7227502 10 rolls    Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345300 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345301 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Light Blue 7345302 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7227800 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7227801 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Black 7227802 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7345700 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7345701 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Mixed Colours* 7345702 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7345500 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7345501 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Pink 7345502 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7227700 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7227701 10 rolls  Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Purple 7227702 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Orange 7345600 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Orange 7345601 10 rolls Box

10 cm x 3.6 m Orange 7345602 10 rolls Box

Reinforcing Slabs 3 Ply

5 cm x 20 cm White 7454507 10 splints Box

7.5 cm x 20 cm White 7454508 10 splints Box

7.5 cm x 38 cm White 7454509 10 splints Box 

Reinforcing Slabs 5 Ply

10 cm x 38 cm White 7454503 10 splints Box

10 cm x 90 cm White 7454504 10 splints Box   

12.5 cm x 90 cm White 7454505 10 splints Box

* Mixed Colours: Dark Blue, Red, Light Blue, Purple and Pink

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Smooth finish and soft edges
• Rigid support
• 100% radiolucent
• Excellent conformability
• Excellent lamination
• Univalve
• Latex Free

Delta-Cast® Elite is a polyester cast tape that offers 
strength and durability. It features extensible yarns that 
provide excellent molding capabilities and a smooth cast 
surface for patient comfort.



DELTA-CAST® PRINTS 
POLYESTER PRINTED CAST TAPE 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Same advantages as Delta-Cast® Elite
• Unique style
• Long lasting, vibrant prints
• Latex Free

Add personality to casts with colourful printed casting  
material. In addition to helping relieve patient anxiety and 
making casts more enjoyable to wear, the finished cast is 
strong, lightweight and durable. Patterns are colourfast 
and will not interfere with radiographic viewing.

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT SYNTHETIC CAST TAPES

DELTA-CAST® SOFT 
POLYESTER SEMI-RIGID CAST TAPE 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Smooth finish and soft edges
• 100% radiolucent
• Excellent lamination
• Provides support while allowing a limited range of motion
• Can be removed with scissors or unwrapping
• Latex Free

Delta-Cast® Soft is a semi-rigid polyester cast tape, which 
allows for greater range of movement and earlier mobility 
to reduce some of the problems of rigid immobilization, 
such as muscle atrophy. It is mainly used in pediatric 
applications, such as club foot treatment and serial 
casting, as well as customized support.

 
Dimensions Colour Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 1.8 m White 7270802 10 rolls Box 

5 cm x 3.6 m White 7270812 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7270822 10 rolls Box 

10 cm x 3.6 m White 7270832 10 rolls Box 

12.5 cm x 3.6 m White 7270842 10 rolls Box 

5 cm x 3.6 m Blue 7270805 10 rolls Box 

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Blue 7270815 10 rolls Box 

10 cm x 3.6 m Blue 7270825 10 rolls Box 

5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7270808 10 rolls Box 

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Red 7270818 10 rolls Box 

10 cm x 3.6 m Red 7270828 10 rolls Box 

5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7270801 10 rolls Box 

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Black 7270811 10 rolls Box 

10 cm x 3.6 m Black 7270821 10 rolls Box 

5 cm x 3.6 m Paw Prints 7270809 10 rolls Box 

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Paw Prints 7270819 10 rolls Box

 
Dimensions Colour Code Box Contents Selling Unit
5 cm x 3.6 m Pastel Prints 7227317 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Pastel Prints 7227307 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Teddy Bears 7227305 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Dinosaurs 7227302 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Soccer Balls 7227308 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Soccer Balls 7227309 10 rolls  Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Camouflage 7227322 10 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Camouflage 7227306 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Paw Prints 7227320 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Paw Prints 7227321 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Pink Camo 7227340 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Pink Camo 7227341 10 rolls Box

5 cm x 3.6 m Winter 7227303 10 rolls  Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m Winter 7227304 10 rolls Box

35



36

DYNACAST® PRELUDE 
FIBERGLASS SPLINTING SYSTEM

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT SYNTHETIC SPLINTS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• No wrong side application
• Minimum water needed to activate
• Easy stretch padding covers all edges
• Can be opened for customizing, trimming or reinforcing
• Interlocking Single Layer Technology
• Additionnal sizes 2.5 cm and 15 cm
• Latex Free

Dynacast® Prelude is the most cost-effective splinting 
system of choice for every phase of immobilization. Its 
easy-stretch padding covers all edges, while its roll form 
eliminates any wasted product.

SUGGESTION
• Co-Plus®, Co-Plus® LF or Easifix® Cohesive bandages are ideal to hold Dynacast® Prelude splints in place and   
 reduce the risk of slippage.

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents 

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

Roll Format

2.5 cm x 4.6 m 7141800 1 roll 2 Boxes Case

5 cm x 4.6 m 7142000 1 roll 2 Boxes Case

7.5 cm x 4.6 m 7142100 1 roll 2 Boxes Case

10 cm x 4.6 m 7141500 1 roll 2 Boxes Case

12.5 cm x 4.6 m 7141600 1 roll 2 Boxes Case

15 cm x 4.6 m 7141700 1 roll 2 Boxes Case

Pre-Cut Splints

7.5 cm x 30 cm 4722200 5 splints - Box

7.5 cm x 40 cm 4722300 5 splints - Box

10 cm x 30 cm 4722400 5 splints - Box

10 cm x 40 cm 4722500 5 splints - Box

10 cm x 76 cm 4722600 4 splints - Box

12.5 cm x 65 cm 4722700 4 splints - Box

12.5 cm x 76 cm 4723500 4 splints - Box

Dynacast® Prelude Solo - Unpadded Pre-Cut Splints

5 cm x 25 cm 7296300      10 splints - Box Box 7.5 cm x 30 cm     7296301       10 splints           Box 7.5 cm x 87 cm 7296302          10 splints Box

7.5 cm x 30 cm     7296301       10 splints - Box Box 10 splints           Box 12.5 cm x 75 cm 7296305         10 splints           Box 15 cm x 30 cm 7296306        10 splints           Box

7.5 cm x 87 cm 7296302          10 splints - Box Box

10 cm x 38 cm 7296303      10 splints - Box Box

10 cm x 75 cm 7296304       10 splints - Box

12.5 cm x 75 cm 7296305         10 splints - Box Box

15 cm x 30 cm 7296306        10 splints - Box Box



FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly comfortable water resistant padding with 3D knit  
 construction to allow skin to breath
• Soft edges of substrate to prevent skin irritations or  
 abrasions
• Helps to increase patient compliance
• Latex Free

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT SYNTHETIC SPLINTS

DELTA-CAST® PRELUDE 
POLYESTER SPLINTING SYSTEM

Delta-Cast® Prelude is a new splinting system with 
polyester substrate. In addition to all the great 
advantages as Dynacast® Prelude, Delta-Cast® Prelude 
offers a highly comfortable padding that allows skin to 
breathe, as well as smooth edges.

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 4.6 m 7301801 1 roll Box

5 cm x 4.6 m 7301802 1 roll Box

7.5 cm x 4.6 m 7301803 1 roll Box

10 cm x 4.6 m 7301804 1 roll Box

12.5 cm x 4.6 m 7301805 1 roll Box

37



38

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT PLASTER OF PARIS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Leno gauze for extra stability 
• Creamy texture
• Low plaster loss
• Central plastic core  
• Latex Free

The traditional rich and creamy texture of Gypsona® 

allows intimate molding and creates a smooth, appealing 
finished cast, making Gypsona® the world’s leading brand.

GYPSONA® ROLL
PLASTER OF PARIS SPLINTING SYSTEM

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All-in-one splinting system
• Extra-fast setting
• Easy to cut for custom fitting
• Latex Free

The foam and cotton flannel design, combined with 
extra-fast setting plaster makes Gypsona® Roll a 
clinician’s product of choice for low-cost splint 
applications.

GYPSONA® 
PLASTER OF PARIS BANDAGES & SLABS 

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

10 Layers

5 cm x 7.3 m 5701 1 roll Box

7.5 cm x 7.3 m 5702 1 roll Box

10 cm x 7.3 m 5703 1 roll Box

12.5 cm x 7.3 m 5704 1 roll Box

15 cm x 7.3 m 5705 1 roll Box

15 Layers

10 cm x 7.3 m 5751 1 roll Box

12.5 cm x 7.3 m 5752 1 roll Box

15 cm x 7.3 m 5753 1 roll Box

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

Bandages - Extra Fast Setting / 2 minutes

5 cm x 2.7 m LPL23 24 rolls 3 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 2.7 m LPL33 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 2.7 m LPL43 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

15 cm x 2.7 m LPL63 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

20 cm x 2.7 m LPL83 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

10 cm x 4.5 m LPL45 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

15 cm x 4.5 m LPL65 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

20 cm x 4.5 m LPL85 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

90 cm x 5.4 m 7198737 3 rolls - Box

Slabs - Extra Fast Setting / 2 minutes

7.5 cm x 75 cm L5330 50 splints 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 75 cm L5430 50 splints 6 boxes Case

12.5 cm x 75 cm L5530 50 splints 6 boxes Case

5 ply - 10 cm x 18 m LP542 1 roll - Box

5 ply - 15 cm x 18 m LP562 1 roll - Box

Bandages - Fast Setting / 4 minutes

5 cm x 2.7 m 4000 24 rolls 3 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 2.7 m 4010 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 2.7 m 4040 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

15 cm x 2.7 m 4045 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 4.5 m 4020 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

15 cm x 4.5 m 4030 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

20 cm x 4.5 m 4050 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

Slabs - Fast Setting / 4 minutes

7.5 cm x 75 cm 4060 50 splints 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 75 cm 4070 50 splints 6 boxes Case

12.5 cm x 75 cm 4080 50 splints 6 boxes Case



FRACTURE MANAGEMENT PLASTER OF PARIS

OCL® 
PLASTER OF PARIS BANDAGES, 
SLABS & SPLINTING SYSTEM

OCL® plaster of Paris non leno bandages and slabs are 
designed for rapid wetting and smooth finish with a 2-4 
minutes set time (no central core).

OCL® Splint Roll is fast setting plaster of Paris with foam and 
flannel covering, for patient comfort. (Latex Free)

 
Dimensions Code

Box 
Contents

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 2.7 m 41923X 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 2.7 m 41933X 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 4.6 m 41935X 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 2.7 m 41943X 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

10 cm x 4.6 m 41945X 12 rolls 6 boxes Case

12.5 cm x 4.6 m 41955X 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

15 cm x 2.7 m 41963X 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

15 cm x 4.6 m 41965X 12 rolls 4 boxes Case

20 cm x 4.6 m 41985X 12 rolls 3 boxes Case

30 cm x 4.6 m 419125X 12 rolls - Box

45 cm x 4.6 m 419185X 12 rolls - Box

80 cm x 4.6 m 419325X 12 rolls - Box

12.5 cm x 76 cm 43530X 50 splints 6 boxes Case

Splinting system

5 cm x 6.1 m SR215 1 roll - Box

7.5 cm x 6.1 m SR315 1 roll - Box

10 cm x 6.1 m SR415 1 roll - Box

12.5 cm x 6.1 m SR515 1 roll - Box

15 cm x 6.1 m SR615 1 roll - Box

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT UNDERCAST MATERIAL

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Soft synthetic fibers
• Stretches five times its width
• Available in pre-cut version with built-in thumb liner
• Latex Free

Delta Terry-Net™ S synthetic terry cloth stockinette is 
constructed of non-absorbent synthetic fibers that do 
not hold moisture against the skin. The terry-net design 
provides additional padding and stretches to five times its 
normal width to conform to complex anatomies.

DELTA TERRY-NETTM S
SYNTHETIC TERRY CLOTH   
STOCKINETTE

 
Dimensions Code

Box 
Contents

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

Roll Format

5 cm x 13.5 m 7230600 1 roll 2 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 13.5 m 7230601 1 roll 2 boxes Case

10 cm x 13.5 m 7230602 1 roll 2 boxes Case

12.5 cm x 13.5 m 7230603 1 roll - Box

15 cm x 13.5 m 7230604 1 roll - Box

Pre-Cut Format

5 cm x 41 cm - Short 7230802 10 stockinettes - Box

7.5 cm x 41 cm - Short 7230800 10 stockinettes - Box

5 cm x 48 cm - Long 7230803 10 stockinettes - Box

7.5 cm x 48 cm - Long 7230801 10 stockinettes - Box  

39



40

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT UNDERCAST MATERIAL

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Synthetic fibers
• Good conformability
• Latex Free

Delta-Net® / Protouch® synthetic stockinettes stretch to 
more than twice their widths to conform comfortably to 
complex anatomies. 

PROTOUCH® 
COTTON STOCKINETTE

Protouch® cotton stockinette is designed for patient 
protection under plaster of Paris and synthetic casting 
materials. 

DELTA-NET® / 
PROTOUCH® 
SYNTHETIC STOCKINETTE

 
Dimensions Colour Code

Box 
Contents

Case 
Contents Selling Unit

Delta-Net®

5 cm x 22.75 m White 7230700 1 roll 2 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 22.75 m White 7230701 1 roll 2 boxes Case

10 cm x 22.75 m White 7230702 1 roll 2 boxes Case

15 cm x 22.75 m White 7230703 1 roll - Box

20 cm x 22.75 m White 7230704 1 roll - Box 

2.5 cm x 22.75 m Black 7272300 1 roll 2 boxes Case

5 cm x 22.75 m Black 7272301 1 roll 2 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 22.75 m Black 7272302 1 roll 2 boxes Case

10 cm x 22.75 m Black 7272303 1 roll 2 boxes Case

15 cm x 22.75 m Black 7272304 1 roll - Box

Protouch®

2.5 cm x 22.75 m White 301001 1 roll  - Box

5 cm x 22.75 m White 301002 1 roll  - Box

7.5 cm x 22.75 m White 301003 1 roll  - Box

10 cm x 22.75 m White 301004 1 roll  - Box

15 cm x 22.75 m White 301006 1 roll  - Box

20 cm x 22.75 m White 301008 1 roll  - Box

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• High-grade cotton
• Good conformability
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

2.5 cm x 22.75 m 307001 1 roll Box

5 cm x 22.75 m 307002 1 roll Box

7.5 cm x 22.75 m 307003 1 roll Box

10 cm x 22.75 m 307004 1 roll Box

15 cm x 22.75 m 307006 1 roll  Box

20 cm x 22.75 m 307008 1 roll  Box



DELTA-DRY®
 
WATER RESISTANT CAST PADDING 
AND STOCKINETTE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Allows patients to shower, swim, bathe and wash hands
• Reduces odor under the cast
• Excellent conformability to body contours
• Best long term water resistance
• Provides comfortable, fast-drying casts
• Leaves the skin healthy under the cast
• Simple and quick application
• Shows resistance to cast saw blades 
• Latex Free

Delta-Dry®’s unique patented technology outperforms other 
water resistant orthopedic products, making it the best 
choice for clinicians.

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Padding

5 cm x 2.4 m 7344300 12 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 2.4 m 7344301 12 rolls Box

10 cm x 2.4 m 7344302 12 rolls Box

Delta-Dry® Stockinette

2.5 cm x 10 m 7456400 1 roll Box

5 cm x 10 m 7456401 1 roll Box

7.5 cm x 10 m 7456402 1 roll Box

10 cm x 10 m 7456403 1 roll Box

12.5 cm x 10 m 7456404 1 roll Box

Delta-Dry®  Softliner – Padded Stockinette

2.5 cm x 10 m 7277901 1 roll Box

5 cm x 10 m 7277902 1 roll Box

7.5 cm x 10 m 7277903 1 roll Box

10 cm x 10 m 7277904 1 roll Box Box 7.5 cm x 30 cm     7296301       10 splints           Box 7.5 cm x 87 cm 7296302          10 splints Box

12.5 cm x 10 m 7277905 1 roll Box 7296306        10 splints           Box

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT UNDERCAST MATERIAL

41



42

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT UNDERCAST MATERIAL

SPECIALIST® 100 /
SPECIALIST® 100 
STERILE
COTTON CAST PADDING

Specialist® 100 has the product features cotton users
desire; soft material that feathers and self-bonds to 
create a smooth undercast surface. Specialist® 100 is 
hand-tearable and applies easily.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly absorbent
• 100% cotton
• Excellent cohesion
• Hand-tearable
• Available in sterile version
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code

Bag/Box 
Contents Case Contents Selling Unit

Specialist® 100

5 cm x 3.7 m 7230200 24 rolls 6 bags Case

7.5 cm x 3.7 m 7230201 12 rolls 6 bags Case

10 cm x 3.7 m 7230202 12 rolls 6 bags Case

15 cm x 3.7 m 7230203 6 rolls 6 bags Case

Specialist® 100 Sterile

5 cm x 3.7 m 7234600 50 rolls - Box

7.5 cm x 3.7 m 7234601 50 rolls - Box

10 cm x 3.7 m 7234602 25 rolls - Box

15 cm x 3.7 m 7234603 25 rolls - Box

SOF-ROL® /   
SOF-ROL® STERILE
NATURAL CAST PADDING

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly absorbent
• Easy application
• 100% surgical grade rayon
• Available in sterile version
• Latex Free

Sof-Rol® is made of highly absorbent surgical grade rayon 
suitable for use around wounds. This soft natural material 
creates a comfortable undercast surface.

 
Dimensions Code

Bag/Box 
Contents Case Contents Selling Unit

Sof-Rol®

5 cm x 3.6 m 9052 24 rolls 6 bags Case

7.5 cm x 3.6 m 9033 12 rolls 6 bags Case

10 cm x 3.6 m 9034 12 rolls 6 bags Case

15 cm x 3.6 m 9036 6 rolls 6 bags Case

Sof-Rol® Sterile

5 cm x 3.6 m 7234510 20 rolls - Box

7.5 cm x 3.6 m 7234511 20 rolls - Box

10 cm x 3.6 m 7234512 20 rolls - Box

15 cm x 3.6 m 7234513 20 rolls - Box



FRACTURE MANAGEMENT UNDERCAST MATERIAL

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Excellent cushioning
• Soft conformability
• Excellent feathering
• Odour control agent
• Autoclavable
• Latex Free

Protouch® Plus is made of non-absorbent synthetic  
material that does not hold moisture against the skin. 
Its high loft and fleece density provide extra cushioning 
and patient protection.  

PROTOUCH® PLUS
SYNTHETIC CAST PADDING

 
Dimensions Code  Selling Unit

5 cm x 2.7 m 7201402 12 rolls 24 bags Case

7.5 cm x 2.7 m 7201403 12 rolls 16 bags Case

10 cm x 2.7 m 7201400 12 rolls 12 bags Case

15 cm x 2.7 m 7201401 12 rolls 8 bags Case

Bag Contents Case Contents

DELTA-ROL®  
SYNTHETIC CAST PADDING

Delta-Rol® is made of non-absorbent synthetic   
material that does not hold moisture against the skin. 
Its conformable stretch allows narrow widths fitting 
around small anatomies without cutting and tearing.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Conformable stretch  
• Comfortable
• Non-absorbent synthetic fibers
• Latex Free

 
Dimensions Code  Selling Unit

5 cm x 3.6 m 6882 24 rolls 3 bags Case

7.5 cm x 3.6 m 6883 12 rolls 3 bags Case

10 cm x 3.6 m 6884 12 rolls 3 bags Case

15 cm x 3.6 m 6886 6 rolls 3 bags Case

Bag Contents Case Contents

43



44

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT CAST REMOVAL

FEATURES AND BENEFITS - CAST SAW
• Specially designed for rugged use: the perfect tool with  
 power and endurance
• Internally lubricated for longer service
• Switch is designed and placed so that it will not break  
 if dropped
• Hex drive provides 6 blade rotations extending blade life by  
 50% compared to similar competitive models
• One year limited warranty

AMERICAN ORTHOPAEDIC™

CAST REMOVAL SYSTEM

 
Description Code

Cast cutter 0295200  

Cast dust vacuum 0295400

Disposable filter cartridge for 0295400 TCFC1

Portable cast dust vacuum 0295300

Disposable filter cartridge for 0295300 0295175

FEATURES AND BENEFITS - CAST SAW VACUUM
• Lightweight and mobile; easy movement from room to room 
 or patient to patient
• Unique lift-out disposable filter cartridge makes disposal  
 quicker, easier, safer and cleaner than messy bags
• Quiet operation for patient comfort
• Function that allows the saw and vacuum to be turned on  
 simultaneously with contact of the cast

FEATURES AND BENEFITS - PORTABLE CAST DUST VACUUM
• Unique disposable filter cartridge 
• Self-contained unit conveniently stores cast spreader,  
 scissors, replacement blades and the filter storage caps
• Lightweight construction and convenient handle provide  
 easy mobility
• Versatile; attaches easily to most cast cutters

* Note: Both vacuums may also be adapted to the following cast cutters; 
  Stryker #840, Stryker #940, and Zimmer #8909-01. Accessories required.



FRACTURE MANAGEMENT CAST REMOVAL

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• “Universal Hub” fits most popular brands of cast cutters,  
 both pin and hex drive
• Hexagon drive provides six blade rotations for hexagon  
 drive cast cutters

CAST SAW BLADES

Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company
Dicronite® is a registered trademark of Lubrication Sciences, Inc.

• Stainless steel
• Plaster, wood, bone

    
• Stainless steel
• Coated with Teflon® to reduce friction
• Plaster, synthetic cast material

• Dicronite®, unique friction reducing 
 compound, to improve the cutting  
 process and extend the life of the  
 blade
• Plaster, synthetic, composites, plastics

• Titanium Nitride “Gold” Blades
• BSN’s longest lasting cast cutter  
 blade, with coating that resists wear
• Plaster, synthetic, composites, plastics 

• Stainless steel
• Special sharpening process providing 
 sharp, long lasting cutting edge with
 hardened steel durability
• Plaster, composites, plastics

A

B 

C  

D 

E

Code Diameter Bag Contents Selling Unit
4183110 (A) 5 cm 6 blades Bag

4183112 (A) 6.35 cm 6 blades Bag

4183114 (B) 5 cm 1 blade Unit

310265 (B) 6.35 cm 1 blade Unit

0295225 (C) 5 cm 1 blade Unit

0295226 (C) 6.35 cm 1 blade Unit

310168 (D) 6.35 cm 1 blade Unit

0295220 (E) 6.35 cm 1 blade Unit

A

E

B

F

C

G

D

H

Casting instruments from BSN Medical are safe for the 
patient and effective for cutting casting material. They are 
handcrafted with high quality stainless steel to provide 
precision performance.

INSTRUMENTS

This convenient cast aid provides additional patient 
protection during cast removal. The flexible stick slides 
under the cast and provides a smooth path for scissors 
or cast saw. Standard and metric rule adds functionality. 

Description
 

Dimensions Code Selling Unit
Zip stick 2.5 cm x 48 cm 7204629 Unit

 
Description Code Selling Unit

Large utility scissors for cloth (A) 7204612 Unit

Lister scissors 180 mm (B) 7293200 Unit 

Lister scissors 200 mm (C) 7293300 Unit  

Small precision scissors 120 mm (D) 7293400 Unit  

Bohler serrated edge scissors 235 mm (E) 7293500 Unit  

Cast spreader 230 mm (F) 210136 Unit  

Clean CutTM scissors (G)  28230 Unit  

Dynacast® Prelude scissors (H) 9446 Unit

45



46

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT ACCESSORIES 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly conformable
• Unique stretch
• Secure adhesive
• Latex Free

Delta Terry-Net™ adhesive fleece edger’s unique stretch 
allows the user to pad easily around corners and 
contours, ensuring smooth cast edges. It also features 
high quality adhesive for secure placement.

DELTA TERRY-NET™  
ADHESIVE PADDING

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Adhesive backing
• Available in terry cloth/foam and felt versions
• Latex Free

Delta Terry-Net™ adhesive padding provides added 
protection and cushioning for patient comfort. The 
adhesive backing makes attaching the padding simple 
and easy.

DELTA TERRY-NET™

ADHESIVE FLEECE EDGER

 
Dimensions Code Colour Bag Contents Selling Unit

3.5 cm x 13.7 m 56012 White 1 roll Box

3.5 cm x 13.7 m 58012 Dark Blue 1 roll Box

 
Dimensions Code Selling Unit

Terry Cloth / Foam

58 cm x 100 cm 55012 1 sheet Box

Felt

58 cm x 100 cm 54012 1 sheet Box

Box Contents



FRACTURE MANAGEMENT ACCESSORIES

CASTING 
ACCESSORIES

This sturdy foam knee rest is used to aid in positioning a 
patient’s limb for casting and to provide additional patient 
comfort during the casting process. It is covered in  
washable vinyl for easy clean-up.

This adjustable cast stand makes applying casts easier 
and more comfortable for the patient. The upright can be 
raised or lowered from 31.8 to 53.3 cm to accommodate 
clinician and patient. Includes reuseable plastic drip pan.

Description Code Selling Unit
Knee rest 7309300 Unit

 
Description Code Selling Unit

Adjustable cast stand 58050000 Unit

DELTA TERRY-NET™  
ADHESIVE HOOK & STRETCH LOOP 
CLOSURES

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Soft stretch loop
• High quality adhesive
• Latex Free

This easy-to-use hook and loop system features high 
quality adhesive to ensure secure placement.

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

Hook

2.5 cm x 9 m 7229500 1 roll Box  

5 cm x 9 m 7229502 1 roll Box

Loop

2.5 cm x 13.7 m 7229501 1 roll Box

5 cm x 13.7 m 7229503 1 roll Box

47



48

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT ACCESSORIES

Adhesive skin traction system applied directly on the skin
for non-invasive fracture reduction. Simple and effective,
Tensoplast® Skin Traction Kit is used with weights (not
included) and offers a reliable traction. (Latex Free)

Durable canvas cast shoes, with rocker bottom non-skid
sole to facilitate walking, and three reliable straps.   
(Latex Free)

CASTING ACCESSORIES

 
Description Code

Box 
Contents

Case
Contents Selling Unit

Skin traction kit (Adult) 7154400 1 kit 12 boxes Case

Skin traction kit (Child) 7155400 1 kit 12 boxes Case

These double squares walking heels with deep tread  
provide good patient comfort and stability by allowing 
regular heel-toe walking. The centre slot permits easy and 
secure application. (Latex Free)

Description
 

Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit
Walking heel Adult 4183130 12 heels Box

Walking heel Child 4183132 12 heels Box

Description
 

Dimensions Colour Code 
Selling 

Unit
Cast shoe Extra Small Blue 7204606 Unit

Cast shoe Small               Blue           7204002                Unit

Cast shoe Medium                 Blue            7204001                Unit

Cast shoe Large                   Blue           7204000                Unit

Cast shoe Extra Large           Blue             7204605                Unit

Cast shoe Pediatric        Blue                   7204003                Unit

Cast shoe with plastic loops Extra Small Black 7444800 Unit

Cast shoe with plastic loops Small Black 7444801 Unit

Cast shoe with plastic loops Medium Black 7444802 Unit

Cast shoe with plastic loops Large Black 7444803 Unit

Cast shoe with plastic loops Extra Large Black 7444804 Unit

Cast shoe with plastic loops Pediatric Black 7444600 Unit



 
Size Men  Selling Unit

Regular Low

Extra Small  1-2.5 2-3.5      7627000     Unit

Small      3-5 4-6     7627001            Unit

Medium      5.5-9.5 6.5-10.5     7627002            Unit

Large    10-13.5 11-14.5       7627003 Unit

Extra Large 14-15 15       7627004 Unit

Extra Small  1-2.5 2-3.5      7627005     Unit

Small      3-5 4-6     7627006            Unit

Medium      5.5-9.5 6.5-10.5     7627007            Unit

Large    10-13.5 11-14.5       7627008 Unit

Extra Large 14-15 15       7627009 Unit

Extra Small  1-2.5  2-3.5      7627200     Unit

Small      3-5 4-6     7627201            Unit

Medium      5.5-9.5 6.5-10.5     7627202            Unit

Large    10-13.5 11-14.5      7627203 Unit

Extra Large 14-15 15       7627204 Unit

Air High

Extra Small  1-2.5  2-3.5      7627205     Unit

Small      3-5 4-6     7627206            Unit

Medium      5.5-9.5 6.5-10.5     7627207            Unit

Large    10-13.5 11-14.5       7627208 Unit

Extra Large 14-15 15       7627209 Unit

Women Code

Regular High

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT ORTHOPEDIC SUPPORTS 

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Criss-cross ankle straps
• Liner with breathing holes (Standard version)
• Integrated air pumping system for increased stabilization
  (Air version)
• Latex Free

The excellent features of the Actimove® Walker Air and 
the Actimove® Walker Standard make them unique in the 
market. The rigid boot, the criss-cross hook and loop 
straps and the full length foam ensure perfect fit and 
comfort. Two products, one aim – great stabilization for 
high patient comfort.

ACTIMOVE® WALKER 
AIR & STANDARD 
ORTHOPEDIC WALKER

Air Low

Shoe Size Shoe Size

49



50

FRACTURE MANAGEMENT ORTHOPEDIC SUPPORTS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Highly versatile; one product, many applications
• Economical; replaces several products and sizes
• Stretch resistant foam keeps arm in desired position
• Strong Y-tab hook fasteners allow easy positioning  
 adjustments of the arm
• Strap width remains constant during use which reduces  
 tension and increases patient comfort
• Latex Free

The Actimove® Sling on a roll is a convenient support  
system for the upper extremity. The combination of a  
strap with the strong Y-tab hook closures offers users  
and patients an easy-to-adjust custom fit  for every patient 
with one single product.

ACTIMOVE® SLING
VERSATILE UPPER LIMB SUPPORT

 
Description Dimensions Code

Box 
Contents Selling Unit

Dispenser roll* 5.5 cm x 12 m 7285918 2 rolls Box

Single pack sling ** 5.5 cm x 1.9 m 7285924 1 sling Box

Y-Tabs - 7346600 14 hooks Bag

* Includes 28 Y-Tab hook fasteners
** Includes 2 Y-Tab hook fasteners

CHOOSING THE RIGHT 
BANDAGE OR TAPE

RIGID STRAPPING TAPES
• Strappal®
• Leuko® Sportstape Premium
• Leukotape® P

FU
NC

TI
ON

AL
 S

UP
PO

RT
RE

HA
BI

LI
TA

TI
ON

IM
M

OB
IL

IZ
AT

IO
N

ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPES AND BANDAGES
• Tensoplast® / Tensosport®

• Leukotape® K

ELASTIC BANDAGES
• Lightplast® Pro
• Co-Plus®

•  Econo-San®

•  Elastocrepe®

•  Elastolex®

PHYSIOTHERAPY 



PHYSIOTHERAPY STRAPPING TAPES

INDICATIONS
• Rigid support for joints or strapping
• Limitation of movement
• Fixation of tubes, catheters and wound dressings

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Hand-tearable
• Rigid backing material
• Serrated edges
• Latex Free

Constructed from viscose fabric combined with a  
hypoallergenic zinc oxide adhesive, Strappal® is a high 
quality strapping tape offering extra strong support and 
efficient stabilization of joint structures.

STRAPPAL®   
SUPERIOR STRAPPING TAPE

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

1.25 cm x 10 m 7149615 36 rolls Box Box

2.5 cm x 10 m 7148700 36 rolls Box

4 cm x 10 m 7149000 24 rolls Box Box

5 cm x 10 m 7149300 18 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 10 m 7149401 6 rolls Box

51



52

PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES AND TAPES

INDICATIONS
• Firm support for injured joints
• To control effusion and swelling
• Retention of wound dressings over irregular areas and
 requiring compression

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Porous adhesive that allows skin to breathe
• Firm reliable adhesive
• Fluffy edges for comfort
• Central yellow line for accurate overlap
• Latex Free (Tensoplast® LF only)

This porous elastic adhesive bandage is made from a 
high-quality extensible cloth, providing firm controlled 
compression and strong support. The reliable adhesive 
keeps the bandage firmly adhered even throughout 
lengthy treatment.

TENSOPLAST® / 
TENSOPLAST® LF 
ROBUST ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGE

PHYSIOTHERAPY STRAPPING TAPES 

INDICATIONS
• Sprains & strains
• Ideal for patellofemoral taping
• Posture correction

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Porous
• Hand-tearable
• High strength adhesive

Leukotape® P is a high strength rigid strapping tape, with a
strong zinc oxide adhesive. It is porous and hand-tearable, 
yet offers extra strong support for sprains and strains.

LEUKOTAPE®  P 
HIGH ADHESIVE RIGID STRAPPING TAPE

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

3.8 cm x 13.7 m 7616800 1 roll Box Box

 
Dimensions* Colour Code

Box 
Contents

Case
Contents Selling Unit

Tensoplast® 

5 cm x 4-5 m Cream 7205039 12 rolls - Box

7.5 cm x 4-5 m Cream 7205040 12 rolls - Box

10 cm x 4-5 m  Cream 7205038 12 rolls - Box

5 cm x 4-5 m  Cream 7205037 1 roll 12 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 4-5 m Cream 7205043 1 roll 12 boxes Case

10 cm x 4-5 m Cream 7205042 1 roll 12 boxes Case

Tensosport® 

5 cm x 4-5 m Bleached 7205015 36 rolls Box Case

7.5 cm x 4-5 m Bleached 7205016 24 rolls Box Case

Tensoplast® LF - Latex Free 

5 cm x 4-5 m Cream 7623200 12 rolls - Box

7.5 cm x 4-5 m Cream 7623201 12 rolls - Box

10 cm x 4-5 m  Cream 7623202 12 rolls - Box

*Stretched
 



PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES AND TAPES PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES AND TAPES

INDICATIONS
• Soothing sensation of pain
• Stimulating mechanoreceptors in the skin
• Encouraging proprioception & electromyographic activity
• Encouraging lymph drainage
• Posture correction

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Full-day training available
• High user comfort; extremely thin and skin-friendly
• Durable for up to one week’s use
• Water-resistant: can be worn in shower and during sports
• Easy to remove
• Latex Free

Leukotape® K is an elastic adhesive tape intended 
to help in soothing the sensation of pain and 
stimulating mechanoreceptors in the skin, increasing 
neuro-proprioceptive activity. It can also be used for 
encouraging lymph drainage.

LEUKOTAPE®  K 
ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPE FOR 
PAIN RELIEF

 
Dimensions Colour Code

Box 
Contents 

Pack
Contents

Selling 
Unit

2.5 cm x 5 m Beige 7297810 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

5 cm x 5 m Beige 7297811 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

7.5 cm x 5 m Beige 7297812 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

2.5 cm x 5 m Red 7297815 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

5 cm x 5 m Red 7297816 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

7.5 cm x 5 m Red 7297817 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

2.5 cm x 5 m Blue 7297820 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

5 cm x 5 m Blue 7297821 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

7.5 cm x 5 m Blue 7297822 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

5 cm x 5 m Black 7297823 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

5 cm x 5 m Pink 7297825 1 roll 5 Boxes Pack

53



54

This porous elastic adhesive tape is made from a 
high-quality extensible cloth, providing firm controlled 
compression and strong support. The reliable adhesive 
keeps the bandage firmly adhered even throughout 
lengthy treatment. 

TENSOPLAST®  
ROBUST ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPE

*Stretched
 

INDICATIONS
• For secure fixation or taping with maximum   
 conformability and comfort
• Sprains & strains requiring supportive treatment
• Retention of wound dressings over irregular areas and 
 requiring compression
• Support bandaging of thumb and finger injuries

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Porous adhesive that allows skin to breathe
• Fully-spread adhesive assures firm adhesion

 
Dimensions* Code  Selling Unit
2.5 cm x 4.5 m    7206902 1 roll 6 boxes Case Case

5 cm x 1.5 m     7205057 1 roll 6 boxes Case

7.5 cm x 1.5 m    72050115  1 roll  6 boxes Case

5 cm x 4.5 m     7205218  6 rolls - Box

7.5 cm x 4.5 m    7205219    4 rolls - Box

Box Contents Case Contents

PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES AND TAPES

INDICATIONS
• Sprains & strains
• Correction of false position & posture

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• High adhesive properties
• Provides medium support and compression
• Water repellent
• Air permeable
• Thinner substrate

Tensoplast® is a light elastic adhesive tape which is 
suitable for medium support or compression. Its adhesive 
properties are long lasting and provide firm, controlled 
support.

TENSOPLAST®   
ATHLETIC ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPE

*Stretched

 
Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 4.5 m      04412001  24 rolls Box Box

7.5 cm x 4.5 m   04413001 16 rolls Box Box

10 cm x 4.5 m    04414001   16 rolls Box Box



INDICATIONS
• Light support and compression
• Retention of splinting system

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Adheres only to itself
• Non-slip support
• Breathable
• Hand-tearable (Co-Plus® LF only)
• Latex Free (Co-Plus® LF only)

Co-Plus® flexible elastic cohesive bandage provides non-slip 
light support and compression. Because of its unique 
construction, Co-Plus® adheres to itself and not to skin, aiding 
in patient comfort. No clips or fasteners required.

CO-PLUS®/
CO-PLUS® LF 
ELASTIC COHESIVE BANDAGE

*Stretched
 **Mixed Colours: Neon Pink, Dark Blue, Light Blue, Purple, Neon Green and Red

 
Dimensions* Colour Code

Box 
Contents Selling Unit

  Co-Plus®

2.5 cm x 6.3 m Beige 7210006 60 rolls Box

5 cm x 6.3 m Beige 7210008 36 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 6.3 m Beige 7210009 24 rolls Box

10 cm x 6.3 m Beige 7210004 18 rolls Box

15 cm x 6.3 m Beige 7210005 12 rolls Box

5 cm x 6.3 m Mixed Colours** 7210204 36 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 6.3 m Mixed Colours** 7210203 24 rolls Box

10 cm x 6.3 m Mixed Colours** 7210202 18 rolls Box

  Co-Plus® LF - Latex Free

2.5 cm x 4.5 m Beige 7210014 60 rolls Box

5 cm x 4.5 m Beige 7210016 36 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 4.5 m Beige 7210017 24 rolls Box

10 cm x 4.5 m Beige 7210018 18 rolls Box

15 cm x 4.5 m Beige 7210019 12 rolls Box

5 cm x 4.5 m Mixed Colours** 7210033 36 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 4.5 m Mixed Colours** 7210020 24 rolls Box

10 cm x 4.5 m Mixed Colours** 7210021 18 rolls Box

PHYSIOTHERAPY COHESIVE BANDAGES

Lightplast® Pro is a hand-tearable light elastic adhesive 
tape, suitable for light support or compression. The unique 
fabric backing helps to conform to body movement, and 
make it ideal for all-purpose taping. 

LIGHTPLAST®  PRO  
LIGHT ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPE

INDICATIONS
• Sprains & strains
• Prophylactic use against sport injuries

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Hand-tearable
• Excellent adhesion
• Air permeable
• Light and close fit
• Superior elasticity

*Stretched
 

 
 

Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit
2.5 cm x 4.5 m 7695200 48 rolls Box Box

3.75 cm x 4.5 m 7695300 32 rolls Box

5 cm x 4.5 m 7695400 24 rolls Box Box

7.5 cm x 4.5 m 7695500 16 rolls Box

5 cm x 6.8 m 7695600 24 rolls Box

7.5 cm x 6.8 m 7695700 16 rolls Box

PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC ADHESIVE BANDAGES AND TAPES

55



56

PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC NON-ADHESIVE BANDAGES

INDICATIONS
• Sprains & strains
• Edema control (post-cast removal)
• Orthopedic support
• Post-surgical compression

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Consistent medium stretch
• Non-fray edges
• Excellent regain
• Non-adhesive
• Autoclavable

This non-adhesive bandage is made of polyester and  
acrylic fibres interwoven with rubber threads of high 
tensile strength, to provide controlled and consistent 
pressure.

Elastocrepe® is made of high quality stretch cotton/rayon 
fabric with non-fraying edges. The special weave helps 
avoid excessive stretching and provides targeted 
compression.

ECONO-SAN®   
NON-ADHESIVE ELASTIC BANDAGE

ELASTOCREPE®  
NON-ADHESIVE ELASTIC BANDAGE

INDICATIONS
• Sprains & strains
• Edema control (post-cast removal)

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Lightweight and conformable
• Non-fray edges
• Washable and reusable
• Minimal extensibility, moderate stretch
• Central yellow line for accurate overlap
• Autoclavable
• Latex Free (except clips)

 
Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 4-5 m 4702 12 rolls Box Box

7.5 cm x 4-5 m 4703 12 rolls Box

10 cm x 4-5 m 4704 12 rolls Box Box

15 cm x 4-5 m 4706 12 rolls Box

*Stretched

 
Dimensions* Code Bag Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 4.5 m 7208247 12 rolls Bag Box

7.5 cm x 4.5 m 7208249 12 rolls Bag

10 cm x 4.5 m 7208243 12 rolls Bag Box

15 cm x 4.5 m 7208267 6 rolls Bag

*Stretched



INDICATIONS
• Compression of heavily swollen sprains & strains
• Edema control (post-cast removal)
• Orthopedic support
• Compression dressing
• Post-surgical compression

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• High quality cloth for longer wear
• Non adhesive
• High compression for maximum support
• Long stretch
• Autoclavable

This non-adhesive bandage is made of high-quality fibers 
interwoven with rubber threads of high tensile strength, to 
provide controlled and consistent pressure.

ELASTOLEX®

SUPERIOR NON-ADHESIVE ELASTIC 
BANDAGE

PHYSIOTHERAPY ELASTIC NON-ADHESIVE BANDAGES

 
Dimensions* Code Box Contents Selling Unit

5 cm x 4-5 m 3802H 12 rolls Box Box

7.5 cm x 4-5 m 3803H 12 rolls Box

10 cm x 4-5 m 3804H 12 rolls Box Box

15 cm x 4-5 m 3806H 12 rolls Box

*Stretched

PHYSIOTHERAPY TUBULAR BANDAGES

INDICATIONS
• Protection of skin under compression
• Retention of wound dressings

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• 100% cotton for non-irritative comfort
• Highly absorbent and well tolerated
• Easy application, may be cut anywhere, does not run or fray
• Both lengthwise and crosswise stretch for quick, easy
 application
• Conforms to joints securely and will not wrinkle or slip
• Durable and economical, may be washed and reused
• Autoclavable
• Latex Free

Tricofix® protects skin surface under compression, casts
or lymphedema wrapping. Its mesh construction increases
breathability and conformability.

TRICOFIX®   
TUBULAR MESH BANDAGE

 
Dimensions Code  Selling Unit

6 cm x 20 m 02195 1 roll 10 boxes Case Case

8 cm x 20 m 02197 1 roll 10 boxes Case

10 cm x 20 m 02198 1 roll 10 boxes Case

12 cm x 20 m 02199 1 roll 10 boxes Case

Box Contents Case Contents

57



58

ELASTOGRIP®

TUBULAR ELASTIC SUPPORT BANDAGE

INDICATIONS
• Medium to high support and compression
• Post cast removal

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Continuous uniform compression (20-25 mmHg)
• Durable elasticity
• Non-slip
• Washable and reusable
• Latex Free

Elastogrip® is a polyester and spandex tubular elastic
compression bandage which provides consistent and
even compression that requires no taping.

 
Dimensions Size Code

Box
Contents 

Selling 
Unit

15-20 cm circumference x 10 m 5 61601 1 roll Box

18-25 cm circumference x 10 m 6 61602 1 roll Box

23-30 cm circumference x 10 m 7.5 61603 1 roll Box

30-40 cm circumference x 10 m 10 61604 1 roll Box

38-50 cm circumference x 10 m 12.5 61605 1 roll Box

PHYSIOTHERAPY TUBULAR BANDAGES

TENSOGRIP®   
TUBULAR ELASTIC SUPPORT BANDAGE

INDICATIONS
• Light support and compression
• Retention of wound dressings

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Continuous uniform support (3-15 mmHg)
• Durable elasticity
• Non-slip
• Washable and reusable

Tensogrip® is an elasticized, tubular support bandage,
ideal for the effective management of strains, sprains and
soft tissue injuries. It provides consistent pressure and
support over varying body contours.

 
Dimensions Code Box Contents Selling Unit

4.5 cm x 10 m, Size A 7151300 1 roll Box Box

6.25 cm x 10 m, Size B 7151400 1 roll Box

6.75 cm x 10 m, Size C 7151900 1 roll Box Box

7.5 cm x 10 m, Size D 7151500 1 roll Box

8.75 cm x 10 m, Size E 7152000 1 roll Box

10 cm x 10 m, Size F 7151600 1 roll Box

12 cm x 10 m, Size G 7152100 1 roll Box

17.5 cm x 10 m, Size J 7151700 1 roll Box

21.5 cm x 10 m, Size K 7152300 1 roll Box

32.5 cm x 10 m, Size L 7152200 1 roll Box

37.5 cm x 10 m, Size M 7152400 1 roll Box



59



PE160816CAT R3

4455 Autoroute Laval West, Suite 255   
Laval (QC) Canada H7P 4W6

www.jobstcanada.ca
www.bsnmedical.ca
Tel  1-877-978-5526
Fax  1-877-978-9703

BSN Medical Inc.

Actimove® Sling ........................................................................ 50 

Actimove® Walker ..................................................................... 49

American Orthopaedic™ ........................................................... 44 

Anti-Em/GP™ ........................................................................... 31

Artiflex® .................................................................................... 30

Cast Removal Instruments ......................................................... 45

Cast Saw Blades ....................................................................... 45

Casting Accessories .................................................................. 47

CompriFoam® ........................................................................... 30 

Comprilan® ............................................................................... 24

Co-Plus® .................................................................................. 55 

Coverlet® .................................................................................. 13

Covermed® ............................................................................... 14 

Coverplast® Barrier .................................................................... 15

Coverplast® Classic ................................................................... 14 

Coverplast® Standard ................................................................ 15

Cover-Roll® stretch .................................................................... 6

Cuticell® / Cuticell® Classic ........................................................ 16

Cuticell® Contact ....................................................................... 17

Cutimed® Cavity ........................................................................ 22 

Cutimed® Gel ............................................................................ 23

Cutimed® Siltec ......................................................................... 20

Cutimed® Sorbact® ................................................................... 18

Cutimed® Sorbion® .................................................................... 21

Cutimed® Total Contact Cast Kit ................................................. 22

Delta-Cast® Conformable ........................................................... 33

Delta-Cast® Elite ....................................................................... 34 

Delta-Cast® Prelude .................................................................. 37 

Delta-Cast® Prints ..................................................................... 35 

Delta-Cast® Soft ........................................................................ 35

Delta-Dry® ................................................................................ 41 

Delta-Lite® Plus ........................................................................ 32 

Delta-Net® ................................................................................ 40

Delta-Rol® ................................................................................ 43 

Delta Terry-Net™ ...................................................................... 46

Delta Terry-Net™ S ................................................................... 39

Dynacast® Prelude .................................................................... 36 

Easifix® / Easifix® Cohesive ........................................................ 10

Econo-San® .............................................................................. 56

Elastocrepe® ............................................................................. 56

Elastogrip® ............................................................................... 58

Elastolex® ................................................................................. 57 

Elastomull® ............................................................................... 9

Gelocast® ................................................................................. 26

Gypsona® ................................................................................. 38

Hypafix® ................................................................................... 6

Hypafix® transparent .................................................................. 7

JOBST® Compri2 ...................................................................... 25

JOBST® Comprifore LF .............................................................. 25 

JOBST® FarrowWrap® ............................................................... 28

JOBST® foam ............................................................................ 30

JOBST® UlcerCARE™ ............................................................... 27

Leukomed® .............................................................................. 11

Leukomed® IV ........................................................................... 8

Leukomed® Sorbact® ................................................................ 13

Leukomed® T ............................................................................ 8 

Leukomed® T plus ..................................................................... 12

Leukoplast® Sleek ..................................................................... 9 

Leukosan® Strip ........................................................................ 23

Leukotape® K ............................................................................ 53

Leukotape® P ........................................................................... 52 

Lightplast® Pro .......................................................................... 55 

OCL® ........................................................................................ 39

Protouch® ................................................................................. 40

Protouch® Plus ......................................................................... 43 

Sof-Rol® ................................................................................... 42

Specialist® 100 ......................................................................... 42 

Strappal® .................................................................................. 51 

Tensogrip® ................................................................................ 58 

Tensoplast® .............................................................................. 52

Tensopress® ............................................................................. 26 

Tensosport® .............................................................................. 52 

Tricofix® .................................................................................... 57 

BSN MEDICAL BRANDS


